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Results
Women 60 Metre
Championship: R 7.31 2007 Montel Douglas/Adeline Goueno
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 293 Brier, Hannah Loughborough 7.58qg
2 284 Lambert, Chloe Glasgow Caledonian 7.88qg
3 319 Opoku, Petra University C 8.08g
4 263 Levy, Imogen Brighton 8.19g
5 1505 Mcllory, Lucy Northumbria 8.51
6 285 Hocking, Chloe King's Colle 8.82
7 305 Malzarte, Precious Plymouth 9.22
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 269 Wingfield, Charlot Cardiff Met 7.61g
2 309 Bishell, Abigail Sheffield Hallam 7.739
3 301 Catchpowle, Bethan Nottingham Trent 8.24
4 289 Disasi, Daphee Leeds 8.26
5 265 Phillips, Lorna Bristol 8.74
[ 283 Wilson, Ellie Glasgow 9.08
- 304 Codrington, Aliysa Oxford Brookes DO Rule 162.7
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 297 Walker, Diani Middlesex 7.529
2 526 Blake, Danielle Brunel 7.739q
3 316 Cook, Julia Swansea 8.33
4 815 Mcqueen, Filipa Essex 8.37
5 311 Baxter, Simone St Mary's 8.39
6 320 Fienga, Charlotte York 8.61
7 310 Gavajena, Charelen Sheffield Hallam 8.96
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 267 Morris, Lukesha Brunel 7.54qg
2 268 Hardy, Catherine Cardiff Met 7.80qg
3 282 Wells, Bethany Exeter 8.22g
4 303 Oyesanya, Eniola Oxford 8.28
5 286 Noor Aymond, Sacha King's Colle 8.41
6 290 Harvey-Franklin, N Leeds Beckett 8.45
7 321 Zgraja, Sophie York 8.52
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 276 Humphreys, Corinne East London 7.569
2 307 Johnson, Laura Sheffield 7.87qgq
3 273 Drze, Anita De Montfort 8.34
4 1504 Lovell, Grace Northumbria 8.46
5 313 Nicol, Amanda Stirling 8.83
- 300 Jones, Holly Nottingham DNS
-— 306 Henderson, Selina Queen Margaret DNS
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 259 Bell, Rachel Bath 7.64q9
2 318 Brade, Tayla the Arts London 7.85qg
3 292 Dawson, D'Arcy - L Liverpool Jo 8.03g
4 258 Ndiwe, Lexus Aberystwyth 8.36
5 295 Leahy, Amy Manchester 8.39
6 299 Best, Sally Nottingham 8.93
7 315 Mcvicar, Esther Sussex 9.13
Heat 7 Preliminaries
1 312 Gouenon, Adeline St Mary's 7.53qg
2 288 Short, Anna Leeds 7.70gq
3 314 Rennie, Adrienne Stirling 7.85q
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4 261 Edwards, Ellie Birmingham 7.91qg
5 298 Travers, Katie Newcastle 8.33
[ 492 Ford, Annabelle Bristol 8.52
7 272 Satahoo, Laura Coventry 9.27
Heat 8 Preliminaries
1 262 Orton, Charlotte Birmingham 7.649g
2 291 Money, Sophie Liverpool 7.759q
3 296 Olatunji, Vivien Middlesex 7.779q
4 308 Pike, Stephanie Sheffield 8.13g
5 278 Preston, Luci Edge Hill 8.43
6 816 Olufemi, Toyin Essex 8.64
7 302 Anifowose-Eso, Ola Oxford 8.70
8 270 Cole, Louisa Central Lancashire 8.73

Women 60 Metre

Championship: R 7.31 2007 Montel Douglas/Adeline Goueno

Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 276 Humphreys, Corinne East London 7.470Q
2 267 Morris, Lukesha Brunel 7.520
3 526 Blake, Danielle Brunel 7.649g
4 314 Rennie, Adrienne Stirling 7.96
5 308 Pike, Stephanie Sheffield 8.11
6 319 Opoku, Petra University C 8.16
- 288 Short, Anna Leeds DQ Rule 162.7
-— 318 Brade, Tayla the Arts London DNS
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 297 Walker, Diani Middlesex 7.440Q
2 269 Wingfield, Charlot Cardiff Met 7.580
3 259 Bell, Rachel Bath 7.67
4 291 Money, Sophie Liverpool 7.76
5 296 Olatunji, Vivien Middlesex 7.77
6 284 Lambert, Chloe Glasgow Caledonian 7.82
7 261 Edwards, Ellie Birmingham 7.95
8 282 Wells, Bethany Exeter 8.22
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 293 Brier, Hannah Loughborough 7.32Q
2 312 Gouenon, Adeline St Mary's 7.420Q
3 262 Orton, Charlotte Birmingham 7.669
4 309 Bishell, Abigail Sheffield Hallam 7.73
5 307 Johnson, Laura Sheffield 7.97
6 292 Dawson, D'Arcy - Liverpool Jo 8.05
7 263 Levy, Imogen Brighton 8.16
-= 268 Hardy, Catherine Cardiff Met DNS

Women 60 Metre

Championship: R 7.31 2007 Montel Douglas/Adeline Goueno
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 293 Brier, Hannah Loughborough 7.31R
2 312 Gouenon, Adeline St Mary's 7.40



British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 14:20 PM 22/02/2017 Page 3
BUCS Indoor Championships 2017 - 17/02/2017 to 19/02/2017
English Institute of Sport, Sheffield
Results

.Women 60 Metre

3 297 Walker, Diani Middlesex 7.41
4 276 Humphreys, Corinne East London 7.41
5 267 Morris, Lukesha Brunel 7.52
6 269 Wingfield, Charlot Cardiff Met 7.56
7 262 Orton, Charlotte Birmingham 7.68
8 526 Blake, Danielle Brunel 7.68

Women 200 Metre

Championship: R 23.76 21/02/2016 Meghan Beesley, Loughborough
Name Year Team Prelims

Heat 1 Preliminaries

1 648 Odunaiya, Amy Cardiff Met 24.95Q
2 1030 Mccorry, Alison Loughborough 25.39qg
3 1504 Lovell, Grace Northumbria 27.28
4 342 Bowers, Abigail Leeds Beckett 27.90
5 320 Fienga, Charlotte York 28.27
6 829 Cameron, Emily Exeter 28.68
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 1127 Stanley, Abbey Manchester Met 25.750
2 1257 Fuja, Esther Portsmouth 26.44qg
3 1202 Hannawin, Katie Oxford 26.52q9
4 308 Pike, Stephanie Sheffield 26.78qg
5 1106 Ogunyemi, Folu Manchester 28.59
6 787 Christy, Hannah Edge Hill 30.44
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 518 Agyapong, Finette Brunel 24.670Q
2 1353 Goddard, Lillian St Mark & St John 27.02
3 799 Gold, Juliet Edinburgh 27.04
4 301 Catchpowle, Bethan Nottingham Trent 27.53
5 886 Testro, Bethany Hertfordshire 27.77
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 284 Lambert, Chloe Glasgow Caledonian 25.32Q
2 1267 De Klerk, Eilidh Robert Gordon 26.329
3 366 Jakisa, Sharon Aberdeen 26.43q
4 298 Travers, Katie Newcastle 28.52
5 848 Stanworth, Anna Fxu (Falmout 29.62
-- 1436 Naven, Romy Swansea DNS
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 478 Jones, Natalie Bradford 26.11Q
2 1009 Adams, Molly Loughborough 26.51qg
3 442 Woodward, Olivia Birmingham 26.86q9
4 1142 Shepherd, Hannah Newcastle 27.75
5 1401 Robertson, Laura Stirling 29.37
-— 937 Thresher, Zoe Leeds DNS
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 633 Bleaken, Loren Cardiff Met 25.53Q
2 427 Hairs, Rose Birmingham 26.369
3 855 Houston, Paula Glasgow 26.44qg
4 286 Noor Aymond, Sacha King's Colle 28.08
5 500 Toole, Elizabeth Bristol 29.95
-- 1360 Fosker, Ami St Mary's DQ Rule 163.3a

Heat 7 Preliminaries
1 545 Kuyers, Darcey Brunel 25.960Q
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2 755 Bandy, Ellie East Anglia 26.96q9
3 282 Wells, Bethany Exeter 27.08
4 368 Norman, Grace Aberdeen 27.76
5 709 Corbett, Talia Central Lancashire 28.26
6 1400 Olori, Tamara Stirling 29.00
Heat 8 Preliminaries
1 391 Close, Bethany Bath 25.390
2 333 Burton, Gabi Durham 25.98qg
3 771 Ademola, Khinde East London 27.01qg
4 304 Codrington, Aliysa Oxford Brookes 27.68
5 334 Henderson, Sara East Anglia 28.82
6 907 Matt, Amy King's Colle 29.63
Heat 9 Preliminaries
1 307 Johnson, Laura Sheffield 25.910
2 501 Westerlund, Amalia Bristol 27.02
3 1455 Mcbarnet, Kirsty West of England 27.80
4 1166 Malcolm, Ailsa Nottingham 27.82
- 395 Mclennaghan, Charl Bath DNS
Heat 10 Preliminaries
1 291 Money, Sophie Liverpool 25.93Q
2 859 Young, Lindsey Glasgow 26.08qg
3 952 Clues, Tia Leeds Beckett 28.12
4 1505 Mcllory, Lucy Northumbria 28.47
5 270 Cole, Louisa Central Lancashire 28.84
6 1312 Walter, Evie Sheffield Hallam 28.93
Women 200 Metre
Championship: R 23.76 21/02/2016 Meghan Beesley, Loughborough
Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 648 Odunaiya, Amy Cardiff Met 25.290
2 307 Johnson, Laura Sheffield 26.08
3 478 Jones, Natalie Bradford 26.21
4 1257 Fuja, Esther Portsmouth 26.61
5 427 Hairs, Rose Birmingham 26.97
6 755 Bandy, Ellie East Anglia 27.21
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 518 Agyapong, Finette Brunel 24.430
2 545 Kuyers, Darcey Brunel 25.52
3 291 Money, Sophie Liverpool 25.56
4 366 Jakisa, Sharon Aberdeen 26.47
5 855 Houston, Paula Glasgow 26.62
[ 771 Ademola, Khinde East London 27.16
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 284 Lambert, Chloe Glasgow Caledonian 24.730Q
2 1030 Mccorry, Alison Loughborough 24.89q
3 1127 Stanley, Abbey Manchester Met 25.54
4 1267 De Klerk, Eilidh Robert Gordon 26.26
5 1009 Adams, Molly Loughborough 26.71
6 442 Woodward, Olivia Birmingham 26.72
Heat 4 Semi-Finals
1 391 Close, Bethany Bath 24.760
2 633 Bleaken, Loren Cardiff Met 25.32q
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3 859 Young, Lindsey Glasgow 25.81
4 333 Burton, Gabi Durham 25.83
5 308 Pike, Stephanie Sheffield 26.84
6 1202 Hannawin, Katie Oxford 27.05
Women 200 Metre
Championship: R 23.76 21/02/2016 Meghan Beesley, Loughborough
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 518 Agyapong, Finette Brunel 23.68R
2 284 Lambert, Chloe Glasgow Caledonian 24.58
3 648 Odunaiya, Amy Cardiff Met 24.94
4 391 Close, Bethany Bath 24.95
5 633 Bleaken, Loren Cardiff Met 25.51
6 1030 Mccorry, Alison Loughborough 25.54
Women 400 Metre
Championship: R 53.19 2015 Amy Allcock, Loughborough
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 774 Russell, Lauren Fast London 57.79Q
2 651 Roberts, Melissa Cardiff Met 58.09q
3 981 Sharkey, Hannah Liverpool 59.55
4 1181 Cook, Jess Nottingham Trent 62.45
5 1399 Muirhead, Nicole Stirling 62.73
6 1250 Baker, Phoebe Plymouth 65.65
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 481 Turner, Holly Brighton 56.24Q
2 392 Donnison, Rachel Bath 58.34q
3 951 Byrom, Sasha Leeds Beckett 58.91g
4 1142 Shepherd, Hannah Newcastle 61.59
5 1280 Carson, Heather Sheffield 62.15
6 1354 Anderson, Shannon St Mary's 71.85
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 1479 Hillyard, Amy Wolverhampton 56.940
2 805 Nelson, Anna Edinburgh 57.05g
3 1467 Thornton, Chloe University C 57.77q
4 748 Scott, Rachel Durham 60.90
5 366 Jakisa, Sharon Aberdeen 63.79
6 1133 Stuart-Smith, Sara Middlesex 72.79
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 389 Caesar, Olivia Bath 59.380
2 1204 Kearney, Aileen Oxford 59.87
3 499 Spencer, Sophie Bristol 61.06
4 368 Norman, Grace Aberdeen 62.55
5 535 Frydenlund, Synne Brunel 63.12
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 1042 Spence, Mia Loughborough 57.55Q
2 1332 Clark, Chay Southampton 58.71qgq
3 902 Rule, Lauren Kent 60.34
4 831 Fligelstone, Lucy Exeter 61.33
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5 1253 Wilson, Chloe Plymouth 63.50
6 1141 Nottingham, Alice Newcastle 63.59
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 854 Cherry, Jill Glasgow 56.510
2 1416 Patience, Mhairi Strathclyde 56.64g
3 955 Pringle, Beth Leeds Beckett 60.29
4 975 Bailey, Adina Leicester 62.63
5 911 Van Moere, Berenic King's Colle 64.79
6 1306 Courtney, Flora Sheffield Hallam 70.15
Heat 7 Preliminaries
1 523 Beckford, Lily Brunel 57.210
2 1302 Bradshaw, Freya Sheffield Hallam 58.28qg
3 1201 Gibson, Irene Oxford 59.58
4 887 Minton-Branfoot, E Hull 59.86
5 493 Forth, Charlotte Bristol 66.14
Heat 8 Preliminaries
1 832 Kendall, Nicole Exeter 57.37Q
2 1031 Millet, Nessa Loughborough 57.75q
3 615 Harris, Lizzie Cardiff 59.06qg
4 1402 Steven, Cara Stirling 62.01
5 1262 Rorke, Alice Reading 64.00
Women 400 Metre
Championship: R 53.19 2015 Amy Allcock, Loughborough
Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 481 Turner, Holly Brighton 55.840Q
2 774 Russell, Lauren East London 56.44
3 1042 Spence, Mia Loughborough 56.88
4 651 Roberts, Melissa Cardiff Met 57.02
5 1467 Thornton, Chloe University C 58.12
6 615 Harris, Lizzie Cardiff 60.24
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 389 Caesar, Olivia Bath 54.85Q
2 832 Kendall, Nicole Exeter 55.78qg
3 854 Cherry, Jill Glasgow 55.79q
4 951 Byrom, Sasha Leeds Beckett 58.44
5 1302 Bradshaw, Freya Sheffield Hallam 58.84
-- 1031 Millet, Nessa Loughborough DO Rule 163.3a
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 523 Beckford, Lily Brunel 55.300Q
2 1416 Patience, Mhairi Strathclyde 55.70q
3 1479 Hillyard, Amy Wolverhampton 56.77
4 805 Nelson, Anna Edinburgh 57.07
5 392 Donnison, Rachel Bath 57.07
6 1332 Clark, Chay Southampton 58.52



British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 14:20 PM 22/02/2017 Page 7
BUCS Indoor Championships 2017 - 17/02/2017 to 19/02/2017
English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results
Women 400 Metre
Championship: R 53.19 2015 Amy Allcock, Loughborough
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 389 Caesar, Olivia Bath 54.08
2 523 Beckford, Lily Brunel 54 .55
3 481 Turner, Holly Brighton 54.91
4 1416 Patience, Mhairi Strathclyde 55.06
5 832 Kendall, Nicole Exeter 57.08
- 854 Cherry, Jill Glasgow DNS
Women 800 Metre Run
Championship: R 2:05.32 2007 Charlotte Best, Loughboroug
Name Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 393 Ives, Isobel Bath 2:14.42Q
2 536 Grice, Evie Brunel 2:15.699g
3 1434 Lafreniere, Lianne Swansea 2:22.35
4 1126 Modahl, Imani Manchester Met 2:25.40
5 490 Bretherton, Natali Bristol 2:26.02
6 1466 Simpson, Emma University C 2:31.74
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 473 Aitchison, Megan Bournemouth 2:13.590
2 932 Fraser, Kirsty Leeds 2:13.64qg
3 710 Scott, Rachael Central Lancashire 2:14.10qg
4 1266 Cameron, Hannah Robert Gordon 2:16.13qg
5 1252 Hawkins, Lillian Plymouth 2:16.42qg
6 1311 Sagar-Hesketh, EI11l Sheffield Hallam 2:29.53
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 1465 Rottweiler, Bettin University C 2:17.800Q
2 1481 Grover, Sarah York 2:21.06q9
3 1213 Skokowski, Rachel Oxford 2:21.97
4 1268 Leask, Emma Robert Gordon 2:23.84
5 491 Everson, Leah Bristol 2:23.94
6 1304 Chalmers, Diana Sheffield Hallam 2:25.37
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 1019 Hartigan, Georgina Loughborough 2:17.110
2 1201 Gibson, Irene Oxford 2:17.769
3 1364 Lawrence, Stevie St Mary's 2:20.679
4 833 Reid, Susannah Exeter 2:22.00
5 420 Chandler, Alice Birmingham 2:25.29
6 954 Hird, Georgia Leeds Beckett 2:31.22
7 797 Brown, Zoe Edinburgh 2:41.31
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 369 Stewart, Kelsey Aberdeen 2:12.010
2 390 Clark, Anna Bath 2:13.58qg
3 1334 Russell, Georgina Southampton 2:20.61qg
4 540 Herrington, Lauren Brunel 2:21.51
5 440 Turton, Rebecca Birmingham 2:27.23
6 1162 Buckingham, Katie Nottingham 2:33.67
7 1456 Ting, Petra West of England 2:54.22
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 1415 Hendry, Mhairi Strathclyde 2:17.690
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2 740 Anderson, Cara Derby 2:20.74q
3 1045 Webb, Danielle Loughborough 2:21.00qg
4 657 Walton, Georgia Cardiff Met 2:27.35
5 1359 Elphick, Rebecca St Mary's 2:29.70
6 1163 Delgado, Emma Nottingham 2:31.00
7 1432 Goodrick-Latham, A Swansea 2:34.02
Women 800 Metre Run

Championship: R 2:05.32 2007 Charlotte Best, Loughboroug

Name Year Team Semis

Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 1019 Hartigan, Georgina Loughborough 2:09.25Q
2 393 Ives, Isobel Bath 2:11.03qg
3 932 Fraser, Kirsty Leeds 2:14.66
4 740 Anderson, Cara Derby 2:15.47
5 1481 Grover, Sarah York 2:19.81
) 536 Grice, Evie Brunel 2:20.72

Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 369 Stewart, Kelsey Aberdeen 2:11.05Q
2 1465 Rottweiler, Bettin University C 2:13.24qg
3 710 Scott, Rachael Central Lancashire 2:17.47
4 1252 Hawkins, Lillian Plymouth 2:18.80
5 1201 Gibson, Irene Oxford 2:21.18
6 1364 Lawrence, Stevie St Mary's 2:22.25

Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 1415 Hendry, Mhairi Strathclyde 2:11.500
2 390 Clark, Anna Bath 2:13.199g
3 473 Aitchison, Megan Bournemouth 2:15.64
4 1266 Cameron, Hannah Robert Gordon 2:16.18
5 1045 Webb, Danielle Loughborough 2:20.44
6 1334 Russell, Georgina Southampton 2:23.33
Women 800 Metre Run

Championship: R 2:05.32 2007 Charlotte Best, Loughboroug

Name Year Team Finals

Section 1 Finals
1 1415 Hendry, Mhairi Strathclyde 2:06.24
2 1019 Hartigan, Georgina Loughborough 2:07.10
3 393 Ives, Isobel Bath 2:08.79
4 369 Stewart, Kelsey Aberdeen 2:09.63
5 390 Clark, Anna Bath 2:10.55
6 1465 Rottweiler, Bettin University C 2:11.93

Women 1500 Metre Run

Championship: R 4:15.82 21/02/2016 Sarah Mcdonald, Birmingham
Name Year Team Prelims

Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 869 Tait, Anna Glasgow Caledonian 4:40.190
2 364 Bates, Zoe Aberdeen 4:42.97Q
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3 1012 Brysting, Josephin Loughborough 4:43.57q
4 834 Sweeney, Fian Exeter 4:44 .56q
5 1480 Kent, Sofie Wolverhampton 4:47.05qg
6 1211 Robinson, Rebecca Oxford 5:07.14
7 847 Lloyd, Sophie Fxu (Falmout 5:12.24
8 1162 Buckingham, Katie Nottingham 5:12.85
9 1432 Goodrick-Latham, A Swansea 5:16.39
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 530 Courtney, Melissa Brunel 4:41.940Q
2 1252 Hawkins, Lillian Plymouth 4:42.26Q
3 1033 Monk, Suzannah Loughborough 4:48.38qg
4 1355 Astin, Katie St Mary's 4:56.22g
5 893 Mundell, Alex Imperial 4:58.00qg
6 1260 Dearman, Chloe Reading 4:59.65
7 931 Emmott, Rachel Leeds 5:25.00
-- 1435 Mcmurray, Jasmine Swansea DNS
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 1357 Coward, Lilly St Mary's 4:58.040Q
2 423 Collier, Naomi Birmingham 4:58.110
3 1304 Chalmers, Diana Sheffield Hallam 5:00.92
4 1464 Johnson, Rebecca University C 5:01.006
5 387 Williamson, Lucy Bangor 5:02.45
6 757 Rodriguez, Isabel East Anglia 5:13.94
7 1244 Boast, Maisie Oxford Brookes 5:46.08
8 1251 Bradley, Cecelia Plymouth 5:46.67
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 1198 Chattenton, Dani Oxford 4:46.630Q
2 1307 Hinchly, Amy Sheffield Hallam 4:48.05Q
3 558 Wallace, Amber Brunel 4:50.30g
4 813 Woodrow, Amanda Edinburgh Napier 4:50.72g
5 949 Atkinson, Anina Leeds Beckett 4:54.00g
6 1164 Gildea, Megan Nottingham 4:56.36qg
-— 377 Anderson, Katie Dundee DNS
-— 909 Pawson, Melissa King's Colle DNS

Women 1500 Metre Run

Championship: R 4:15.82 21/02/2016 Sarah Mcdonald, Birmingham
Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 869 Tait, Anna Glasgow Caledonian 4:36.010Q
2 423 Collier, Naomi Birmingham 4:37.180
3 1357 Coward, Lilly St Mary's 4:38.290
4 1012 Brysting, Josephin Loughborough 4:39.80g
5 1033 Monk, Suzannah Loughborough 4:40.60qg
6 1252 Hawkins, Lillian Plymouth 4:43.72
7 558 Wallace, Amber Brunel 4:52.98
8 1164 Gildea, Megan Nottingham 4:55.36
9 1355 Astin, Katie St Mary's 5:00.71
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 530 Courtney, Melissa Brunel 4:34.47Q
2 1198 Chattenton, Dani Oxford 4:34.65Q
3 364 Bates, Zoe Aberdeen 4:36.500
4 1307 Hinchly, Amy Sheffield Hallam 4:38.38qg
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5 834 Sweeney, Fian Exeter 4:40.67
6 813 Woodrow, Amanda Edinburgh Napier 4:50.39
7 893 Mundell, Alex Imperial 4:55.406
8 949 Atkinson, Anina Leeds Beckett 4:56.88
-- 1480 Kent, Sofie Wolverhampton DNS
Women 1500 Metre Run
Championship: R 4:15.82 21/02/2016 Sarah Mcdonald, Birmingham
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 530 Courtney, Melissa Brunel 4:20.01
2 423 Collier, Naomi Birmingham 4:27.17
3 1198 Chattenton, Dani Oxford 4:28.49
4 869 Tait, Anna Glasgow Caledonian 4:32.17
5 364 Bates, Zoe Aberdeen 4:32.96
6 1012 Brysting, Josephin Loughborough 4:38.69
7 1033 Monk, Suzannah Loughborough 4:42.10
8 1357 Coward, Lilly St Mary's 4:42.59
9 1307 Hinchly, Amy Sheffield Hallam 4:46.56
Women 3000 Metre Run
Championship: R 9:08.08 2005 Lisa Dobriskey, Loughboroug
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 549 Murray, Rebecca Brunel 10:21.590
2 802 Mercer, Louise Edinburgh 10:21.70Q
3 1370 Wolsey, Imogen St Mary's 10:22.560Q
4 1020 Hickman Dunne, Joa Loughborough 10:22.87Q
5 1283 Rigby, Becky Sheffield 10:23.33qg
6 616 Howarth, Abigail Cardiff 10:25.68g
7 1103 Cronin, Vicki Manchester 10:27.02
8 645 Marland, Lucy Cardiff Met 10:29.68
9 1161 Bird, Chloe Nottingham 10:46.33
10 387 Williamson, Lucy Bangor 10:55.35
Hea 2 Preliminaries
1 386 Riches, Laura Bangor 10:10.300
2 443 Woolven, Pippa Birmingham 10:13.330
3 527 Bowden, Phillipa Brunel 10:13.650
4 1036 Nuttall, Hannah Loughborough 10:14.010Q
5 988 Delaney, Hannah Liverpool Hope 10:14.81qg
6 1282 Penn, Jacqueline Sheffield 10:22.629
7 1363 Howard, Rebecca St Mary's 10:34.36
8 835 Tjgrsvaag, Ida Exeter 11:04.77
9 798 Cole, Caitlin Edinburgh 11:52.061
10 857 Rayner, Isabelle Glasgow 12:04.26



British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 14:20 PM 22/02/2017 Page 11
BUCS Indoor Championships 2017 - 17/02/2017 to 19/02/2017
English Institute of Sport, Sheffield
Results

Women 3000 Metre Run

Championship: R 9:08.08 2005 Lisa Dobriskey, Loughboroug
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 549 Murray, Rebecca Brunel 9:26.35
2 1036 Nuttall, Hannah Loughborough 9:35.83
3 527 Bowden, Phillipa Brunel 9:39.98
4 1020 Hickman Dunne, Joa Loughborough 9:40.47
5 1283 Rigby, Becky Sheffield 9:48.98
6 386 Riches, Laura Bangor 9:51.98
7 616 Howarth, Abigail Cardiff 9:55.89
8 988 Delaney, Hannah Liverpool Hope 9:57.09
9 802 Mercer, Louise Edinburgh 9:57.60
10 1370 Wolsey, Imogen St Mary's 10:00.61
11 1282 Penn, Jacqueline Sheffield 10:10.16
- 443 Woolven, Pippa Birmingham DNS
Women 60 Metre Hurdles
Championship: R 8.25 2007 Gemma Bennett, Brunel
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 341 Courtney, Mollie Gloucestershire 8.42Q
2 348 Souza, Tatum Nottingham 8.61lg
3 356 Palmer, Suzzanne Sheffield Hallam 8.69g
4 354 Pask, Annabelle Sheffield 9.31
5 337 Parry, Josie Edinburgh 9.36
9 350 Roberts, Emma Oxford 10.38
7 339 Durden, Daisy Exeter 10.64
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 336 Griffin, Sydney East London 8.400Q
2 355 Barrett, Alicia Sheffield Hallam 8.41g
3 347 Marrs, Megan Loughborough 8.60g
4 327 Connolly, Sarah Brunel 9.02g
5 343 Oliver, Roxanne Leeds Beckett 9.18
[ 338 Robinson, Clare Edinburgh 9.27
7 329 Edmonds, Lily Cardiff Met 9.53
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 344 Hatton, Lucy Leicester 8.44Q
2 325 Lovell, Elise Brighton 8.64qg
3 333 Burton, Gabi Durham 8.69g
4 352 Bronze, Sophie Salford 9.32
5 363 Taylor, Beth York St John 9.41
6 326 Springham, Louise Bristol 9.81
7 334 Henderson, Sara East Anglia 10.15
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 335 Adeokun, Mobolaji East London 8.58Q
2 323 Simson, Jade Bath 8.78g
3 330 Sunderland, Georgi Cardiff Met 8.92g
4 358 Bailey, Lucinda St Mary's 9.53
5 331 Stow, Hollie Coventry 9.94
6 353 Hadjiioannou, Joan Sheffield 10.22
- 332 Bailey, Niamh De Montfort DNS

Heat

5 Preliminaries
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1 345 Miller, Yasmin London South Bank 8.280
2 328 Nwofor, Emma Brunel 8.52g
3 1508 Turner, Lucy Northumbria 8.86qg
4 1016 Garland, Katie Loughborough 9.17
5 357 Roberts, Lora University of SW 10.17
6 362 Hazen, Melissa University C 10.17
7 351 Fitzpatrick, Lisa Oxford Brookes 10.87
Women 60 Metre Hurdles
Championship: R 8.25 2007 Gemma Bennett, Brunel
Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 355 Barrett, Alicia Sheffield Hallam 8.31Q
2 328 Nwofor, Emma Brunel 8.35Q
3 336 Griffin, Sydney East London 8.38g
4 341 Courtney, Mollie Gloucestershire 8.39g
5 325 Lovell, Elise Brighton 8.60g
) 333 Burton, Gabi Durham 8.76
7 330 Sunderland, Georgi Cardiff Met 8.98
-- 1508 Turner, Lucy Northumbria DO
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 345 Miller, Yasmin London South Bank R 8.220Q0
2 344 Hatton, Lucy Leicester 8.380
3 335 Adeokun, Mobolaji East London 8.52g
4 347 Marrs, Megan Loughborough 8.68
5 348 Souza, Tatum Nottingham 8.70
6 327 Connolly, Sarah Brunel 9.11
- 356 Palmer, Suzzanne Sheffield Hallam DQ
-— 323 Simson, Jade Bath DQ
Women 60 Metre Hurdles
Championship: R 8.25 2007 Gemma Bennett, Brunel
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 355 Barrett, Alicia Sheffield Hallam 8.26
2 345 Miller, Yasmin London South Bank 8.30
3 328 Nwofor, Emma Brunel 8.41
4 336 Griffin, Sydney East London 8.42
5 325 Lovell, Elise Brighton 8.67
-— 344 Hatton, Lucy Leicester DNF
-= 341 Courtney, Mollie Gloucestershire DNS
-- 335 Adeokun, Mobolaji East London DNS
Women 4x200 Metre Relay
Championship: R 1:37.82 2009 , Brunel
Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 Cardiff Met 1:39.53qg

2 Birmingham

1:41.81qg

Rule 168.7a

Rule 168.7b
Rule 168.7b
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....Women 4x200 Metre Relay
3 Sheffield Hallam 1:45.21
4 Stirling 1:49.90
—-— Leeds Beckett DNF
-- Edinburgh DNS
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Brunel 1:42.45g
2 Exeter 1:48.35
3 Nottingham 1:54.70
4 Swansea 1:54.89
5 York 1:57.69
6 Plymouth 2:01.50
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 Bath 1:43.41qg
2 Sheffield 1:44.02g
3 Loughborough 1:45.00g
4 Nottingham Trent 1:51.27
5 Bristol 1:52.05
Women 4x200 Metre Relay
Championship: R 1:37.82 2009 , Brunel
Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 Bath 1:38.94
2 Brunel 1:38.96
3 Cardiff Met 1:39.87
4 Birmingham 1:40.84
5 Loughborough 1:43.82
-— Sheffield DQ Rule 218.4
Women High Jump
Championship: R 1.87m 2015 Isobel Pooley, Nottingham
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 1027 Lake, Poppy Loughborough 1.69mg
1 397 Rogan, Pippa Bath 1.69mg
3 550 Nwawulor, Georgia Brunel 1.69mg
4 1509 Voss, Laura Northumbria 1.69mg
5 414 Hankins, Daniella Bedfordshire 1.66mg
6 1110 Widdop-Gray, Ella Manchester 1.63m
7 354 Pask, Annabelle Sheffield 1.60m
8 868 Palmer, Catherine Glasgow Caledonian 1.55m
8 1413 Baird, Heather Strathclyde 1.55m
10 899 Cartledge, Emily Kent 1.55m
11 352 Bronze, Sophie Salford 1.50m
12 806 Stewart, Alison Edinburgh 1.50m
13 1310 Richardson, Elena Sheffield Hallam 1.50m
14 331 Stow, Hollie Coventry 1.40m
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 991 Borthwick, Emily Liverpool Jo 1.69mg
2 429 Hempleman-Adams, A Birmingham 1.69mg
3 1305 Chappell, Lucy Sheffield Hallam 1.69mg
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....Women High Jump
4 1358 Cowell, Emma St Mary's 1.66mg
5 328 Nwofor, Emma Brunel 1.66mg
5 652 Simarro De Pascual Cardiff Met 1.66mg
7 1101 Anson, Kate Manchester 1.66mg
8 1016 Garland, Katie Loughborough 1.66m
9 732 Parris, Georgia Coventry 1.63m
10 363 Taylor, Beth York St John 1.55m
11 1203 Hubbard, Sophie Oxford 1.50m
12 1507 Richards, Amy Northumbria 1.50m
13 928 Luft, Miri Lancaster 1.45m
- 348 Souza, Tatum Nottingham DNS
Women High Jump
Championship: R 1.87m 2015 Isobel Pooley, Nottingham
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1 Finals
1 397 Rogan, Pippa Bath 1.78m
2 1027 Lake, Poppy Loughborough 1.75m
3 550 Nwawulor, Georgia Brunel 1.75m
4 991 Borthwick, Emily Liverpool Jo 1.72m
5 1305 Chappell, Lucy Sheffield Hallam 1.72m
5 1509 Voss, Laura Northumbria 1.72m
7 652 Simarro De Pascual Cardiff Met 1.69m
7 328 Nwofor, Emma Brunel 1.69m
9 1101 Anson, Kate Manchester 1.69m
10 429 Hempleman-Adams, A Birmingham 1.66m
11 1358 Cowell, Emma St Mary's 1.66m
-= 414 Hankins, Daniella Bedfordshire DNS
Women Pole Vault
Championship: R 4.20m 2012 Sally Peake, Cardiff
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 489 Amabilino, Silvia Bristol 3.60mg
2 413 Gauntlett, Elise Bath Spa 3.50mg
3 846 Bailey, Megan Fxu (Falmout 3.40mg
4 606 Billingham, Chloe Cambridge 3.30mg
5 1339 Edwards, Laura Southampton Solent 3.30mg
6 394 Mcinnes, Megan Bath 3.30m
7 804 Mullen, Kirsten Edinburgh 3.00m
8 1125 Doggett, Chloe Manchester Met 2.60m
-- 1309 Price, Vicky Sheffield Hallam NH
-—- 1124 Danson-Chappell, E Manchester Met DNS
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 618 Mckeever, Sarah Cardiff 3.60mg
2 1109 Robbins, Jenny Manchester 3.40mg
2 635 Brewster, Jade Cardiff Met 3.40mg
2 856 Lawler, Hannah Glasgow 3.40mg
2 425 Connor, Livvy Birmingham 3.40mg
2 892 Maurer, Clare Imperial 3.40mg
7 642 Hockey, Fiona Cardiff Met 3.40mg
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....Women Pole Vault
8 1184 Morrison, Sam Nottingham Trent 3.20m
- 731 Cook, Sophie Coventry NH
Women Pole Vault
Championship: R 4.20m 2012 Sally Peake, Cardiff
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1 Finals
1 618 Mckeever, Sarah Cardiff 4.00m
2 642 Hockey, Fiona Cardiff Met 3.80m
3 892 Maurer, Clare Imperial 3.80m
4 635 Brewster, Jade Cardiff Met 3.70m
5 425 Connor, Livvy Birmingham 3.70m
6 1109 Robbins, Jenny Manchester 3.60m
7 489 Amabilino, Silvia Bristol 3.50m
8 606 Billingham, Chloe Cambridge 3.40m
9 846 Bailey, Megan Fxu (Falmout 3.40m
10 856 Lawler, Hannah Glasgow 3.40m
11 1339 Edwards, Laura Southampton Solent 3.30m
- 413 Gauntlett, Elise Bath Spa NH
Women Long Jump
Championship: R 6.37m 2013 Jade Nimmo, Edinburgh Napier
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 1509 Voss, Laura Northumbria 5.91mg
2 890 Jackson, Montana Imperial 5.65mg
3 1508 Turner, Lucy Northumbria 5.62mg
4 980 Boothby, Clara Liverpool 5.53mg
5 348 Souza, Tatum Nottingham 5.48mg
6 1044 Ware, Joanne Loughborough 5.44mg
7 1182 Fowler, Emma Nottingham Trent 5.37m
8 1107 Perrin, Hayley Manchester 5.30m
9 1303 Bruce, Megan Sheffield Hallam 5.28m
10 379 Fox, Jessica Anglia Ruskin 5.26m
11 656 Townsend, Katy Cardiff Met 5.20m
12 327 Connolly, Sarah Brunel 5.16m
13 289 Disasi, Daphee Leeds Beckett 5.07m
14 363 Taylor, Beth York St John 4.99m
15 1253 Wilson, Chloe Plymouth 4.70m
16 733 Wong, Tanya Coventry 4.58m
17 830 Drake, Holly Exeter 4.54m
18 439 Trivett, Cara Birmingham 4.48m
19 874 Robins, Jessica Gloucestershire 4.34m
20 759 Williams, Elise East Anglia 4.29m
21 721 Caxton-Spencer, Ge Chichester 3.95m
22 1132 Kalombo, Joyce Middlesex 3.87m
23 906 Kaur, Jasmeet King's Colle 3.69m
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 1477 Adegoke, Diana Wolverhampton 5.83mg
2 325 Lovell, Elise Brighton 5.78mg
3 288 Short, Anna Leeds 5.71lmg
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....Women Long Jump
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Results

4 1015 Elcock, Mary Loughborough 5.57mg
5 472 Richardson, Eavion Birmingham City 5.49mqg
6 338 Robinson, Clare Edinburgh 5.44mqg
7 356 Palmer, Suzzanne Sheffield Hallam 5.40m
8 655 Swanson, Sian Cardiff Met 5.21m
9 1160 Arulanandam, Donel Nottingham 5.19m
10 517 Ager, Simone Brunel 5.11m
11 876 Webb, Alisha Gloucestershire 5.10m
12 362 Hazen, Melissa University C 4.85m
13 438 Taylor, Claire Birmingham 4.85m
14 334 Henderson, Sara East Anglia 4.81m
15 1003 Stacy, Leilani London Schoo 4.50m
16 745 Oldroyd, Lucy Durham 4.46m
17 853 Bacallado, Ana Glasgow 4.31m
18 1333 Johnston, Eleanor Southampton 4.22m
19 305 Malzarte, Precious Plymouth 3.80m
20 496 Raettig, Samantha Bristol 3.70m
21 908 Meile, Gina King's Colle 3.26m
- 732 Parris, Georgia Coventry DNS
Women Long Jump
Championship: R 6.37m 2013 Jade Nimmo, Edinburgh Napier
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1 Finals
1 325 Lovell, Elise Brighton 5.88m
2 1015 Elcock, Mary Loughborough 5.81m
3 1508 Turner, Lucy Northumbria 5.76m
4 288 Short, Anna Leeds 5.76m
5 1509 Voss, Laura Northumbria 5.75m
6 1477 Adegoke, Diana Wolverhampton 5.62m
7 1044 Ware, Joanne Loughborough 5.61m
8 980 Boothby, Clara Liverpool 5.60m
9 338 Robinson, Clare Edinburgh 5.42m
10 472 Richardson, Eavion Birmingham City 5.33m
11 890 Jackson, Montana Imperial 5.12m
- 348 Souza, Tatum Nottingham DNS
Women Triple Jump
Championship: R 13.23m 2012 Shakira Whight, Brunel
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 1105 Ogbeta, Naomi Manchester 12.51mg
2 1340 Stephenson, Lia Southampton Solent 12.22mg
3 472 Richardson, Eavion Birmingham City 12.01lmg
4 1037 Ogden, Charlotte Loughborough 11.74mg
5 1308 Oshunremi, Victori Sheffield Hallam 11.43mg
6 415 Maltby, Emily Bedfordshire 11.10m
7 789 Hughes, Zoe Edge Hill 11.03m
8 398 Sergent, Belinda Bath 10.97m
9 547 Melbourne, Sarah Brunel 10.95m
10 1271 Robertson, Ellen Robert Gordon 10.66m
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....Women Triple Jump
11 747 Ryan, Rachel Durham 10.63m
12 1433 Harrold, Caitlin Swansea 10.00m
13 830 Drake, Holly Exeter 9.82m
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 890 Jackson, Montana Imperial 12.44mg
2 564 Zialor, Laura Brunel 12.29%mg
3 1034 Mould, Victoria Loughborough 12.10mg
4 1002 Lakin, Yasmin London Schoo 11.78mg
5 1414 Harvey, Carolyn Strathclyde 11.62mg
[ 382 Green, Georgia Aston 11.39%mg
7 1167 Mortiboy, Beth Nottingham 11.21mg
8 655 Swanson, Sian Cardiff Met 11.12m
9 399 Yeomans, Katie Bath 11.04m
10 436 See, Freya Birmingham 10.93m
11 263 Levy, Imogen Brighton 10.60m
12 1142 Shepherd, Hannah Newcastle 9.92m
Women Triple Jump
Championship: R 13.23m 2012 Shakira Whight, Brunel
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1 Finals
1 1105 Ogbeta, Naomi Manchester 12.96m
2 890 Jackson, Montana Imperial 12.66m
3 472 Richardson, Eavion Birmingham City 12.35m
4 1002 Lakin, Yasmin London Schoo 12.05m
5 1414 Harvey, Carolyn Strathclyde 11.94m
6 564 Zialor, Laura Brunel 11.91m
7 1034 Mould, Victoria Loughborough 11.88m
8 1037 Ogden, Charlotte Loughborough 11.71m
9 1340 Stephenson, Lia Southampton Solent 11.64m
10 382 Green, Georgia Aston 11.44m
11 1308 Oshunremi, Victori Sheffield Hallam 11.37m
12 1167 Mortiboy, Beth Nottingham 11.10m
Women Shot Put
Championship: R 15.80m 2003 Eva Massey, Ulster
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 1018 Harrell, Urina Loughborough 13.51lmg
2 348 Souza, Tatum Nottingham 13.22mqg
3 356 Palmer, Suzzanne Sheffield Hallam 12.30mg
4 352 Bronze, Sophie Salford 11.06mg
5 363 Taylor, Beth York St John 10.28m
6 354 Pask, Annabelle Sheffield 10.26m
7 1403 Yule, Zoe Stirling 9.98m
8 1214 Sopher, Sydney Oxford 9.59m
9 474 Duffy-Penny, Ellie Bournemouth 9.06m
10 910 Pech, Louise King's Colle 8.09m
11 601 Knox-Clifton, Emil Buckinghamshire New 6.16m
- 332 Bailey, Niamh De Montfort ND

Heat 2 Preliminaries
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....Women Shot Put
1 741 Opara, Danielle Derby 13.12mg
2 716 Percival, Sophie Chester (Chester) 11.99mg
3 433 Milner, Sam Birmingham 11.90mg
4 1123 Buckingham, Toni Manchester Met 11.43mg
5 1508 Turner, Lucy Northumbria 11.11lmg
6 346 Hodgson, Amy Loughborough 10.53m
7 1305 Chappell, Lucy Sheffield Hallam 9.87m
8 899 Cartledge, Emily Kent 9.57m
9 990 Wilson, Lauren Liverpool Hope 8.25m
10 1001 Barnreuther, Anna London Schoo 7.82m
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 1278 Ball, Emily Sheffield 12.53mg
2 934 Nick, Christina Leeds 12.30mg
3 547 Melbourne, Sarah Brunel 10.91mg
4 1397 Gass, Paula Stirling 10.85m
5 494 Gilbert, Daisy Bristol 9.72m
6 439 Trivett, Cara Birmingham 9.57m
7 1510 Warren, Chloe Northumbria 8.99m
8 853 Bacallado, Ana Glasgow 8.82m
- 322 Wareing (F38), Amy Loughborough 7.87m
-— 788 Forrest (F38), Mil Edge Hill 7.13m
-— 950 Booth (F37), Cathy Leeds Beckett 5.23m
- 901 Pemberton, Jemma Kent ND
Women Shot Put
Championship: R 15.80m 2003 Eva Massey, Ulster
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1 Finals
1 1018 Harrell, Urina Loughborough 15.03m
2 741 Opara, Danielle Derby 14.47m
3 348 Souza, Tatum Nottingham 13.75m
4 1278 Ball, Emily Sheffield 13.08m
5 356 Palmer, Suzzanne Sheffield Hallam 12.70m
6 1123 Buckingham, Toni Manchester Met 12.24m
7 934 Nick, Christina Leeds 12.02m
8 433 Milner, Sam Birmingham 11.82m
9 1508 Turner, Lucy Northumbria 11.41m
10 716 Percival, Sophie Chester (Chester) 11.16m
11 352 Bronze, Sophie Salford 10.85m
12 547 Melbourne, Sarah Brunel 10.72m
Women Shot Put Ambulatory
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1
1 322 Wareing (F38), Amy Loughborough 7.87m Raza 528
2 788 Forrest (F38), Mil Edge Hill 7.13m Raza 387

-= 950 Booth (F37), Cathy Leeds Beckett 5.23m Raza 53
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Men 60 Metre
Championship: R 6.67 2010 Rion Pierre, Brunel
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 118 Dorrell, Luke Brunel 6.95g
2 135 Aaron, Shad-Marc East London 7.13qg
3 200 Walusiak, Jan St Mary's 7.28
4 190 Hobson, Adam Robert Gordon 7.31
5 211 Young, Scott West of Scotland 7.40
6 158 Ravi, Kishore King's Colle 7.48
7 150 Simpson, Luke Gloucestershire 7.71
8 155 Renstrom, Stefan Imperial 7.76
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 132 Walker, Christophe Durham 7.08g
2 673 Greenwood, Leon Cardiff Met 7.139g
3 1134 Adediji-Johnson, J Middlesex 7.18
4 600 Zake, Theodore Brunel 7.23
5 205 Danso, Olufemi Sussex 7.41
6 161 Mcgrady, Miles Leeds 7.58
7 114 Lynch, Nick Bradford 7.81
8 144 Shearn, Charlie Fxu (Falmout 7.81
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 1060 Fasipe, Timothy Loughborough 6.94qg
2 197 Offiah, Daniel Southampton 6.97g
3 159 Reeve, Theodore Lancaster 7.02qg
4 193 Metcalfe, Tom Sheffield 7.18
5 141 Mair, Jake Exeter 7.38
6 147 Hoy, Ewan Glasgow Caledonian 7.52
7 201 Wyse, Nathaniel Staffordshire 8.02
8 187 Siu, Tim Oxford Brookes 8.45
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 177 Mcbride, Danny Newcastle 7.169
2 166 Jones, Gareth Liverpool Hope 7.20
3 172 Barron, Paul Manchester 7.30
4 137 Edmonds, Ross Edinburgh 7.40
5 207 Burrowes, Danny Swansea 7.46
6 210 Shaikh, Mohammad West of England 7.70
7 153 Akadi, Mohamed Hull 7.84
- 106 Matthew, Gerald Aston DNS
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 136 Ogunlewe, Adeseye East London 6.92g
2 194 Hobson, Joseph Sheffield Hallam 7.08qg
3 179 Adams, Josh Northampton 7.12g
4 129 Hyacinth, Josiah De Montfort 7.27
5 145 Beattie, Steven Glasgow 7.30
6 213 Salih, Bradley Warwick 7.33
7 214 Bowes, Reece Wolverhampton 7.70
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 203 Tindle, Cameron Stirling 7.01qgq
2 215 Olatunji, Wale Wolverhampton 7.15¢g
3 1495 McGuire, Ciaran Northumbria 7.169
4 178 Osei-Bonsu, Julian Newcastle 7.20
5 156 Oghoghorie, Kesien Kent 7.27
[ 143 Clarke, Jamal Fxu (Falmout 7.33
7 169 Mundell, Hamish London Schoo 7.60
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.Men 60 Metre

148

Maclean, Emmanuel

7 Preliminaries

208
102
103
168
105
138
381
154

Ige, Sam

Irvine, Gavin
Volodiev Hristov,
Torres, Jerai
Tambedou, Mohamed
Toh, Ezra

Conteh, Sydney
Obafayie, Louis

8 Preliminaries

199
212
180
115
1137
128
117
880

Damien
Elliot
Itota, Anthony
Ogun, Daniel
Mintah, Emmanuel
Boakye, Joshua
Lyszkowski, Ben
Kirk, Jack

Powell,
Jones,

9 Preliminaries

151
195
107
185
164
209
157
165

Arthur, Reuben
Zhang, Zicong
Billington, Josh
Steel, Harrison
Ezeike, Lotanna
Atkin, Matt
Noibi, Fawwaz

Ford, Joshua

10 Preliminaries

191
121
110
125
188
133
189
204

Desmond
Marvin
Josh

Ojei,
Bheka,
Terry,
Stringer, Peter

Le Grange, Jonatha
Berney, Jake
Smith, Harrison
Nimmo, Taylor

11 Preliminaries

171
130
181
123
1231
113
139
131

Thomas, Adam

Sims, Reece
Burnham, Dominic
Marchan, Jerell
Leung, Justin
Leach, Aidan
Ellington, Rahmiah
Coombs, Charlie

12 Preliminaries

162
174
192
127
146
183
182
167

Hurley, Elliot
Metzger, Kevin
Meade, Eima
Osawe, Uyiosa
Stewart, Euan
Richardson, Myles
Phillips, Jasper
Meredith, Sam
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Glasgow Caledonian

Swansea
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Liverpool Jo
Anglia Ruskin
Edinburgh
Anglia Ruskin
Hull

St Mary's
Warwick
Northampton
Brighton
Middlesex

De Montfort
Bristol
Gloucestershire

Goldsmiths
Sheffield Hallam
Bangor

Oxford

Leicester

West of England
King's Colle
Leicester

Robert Gordon
Cardiff Met
Birmingham
Chester (Chester)
Plymouth

East Anglia
Plymouth
Strathclyde

Loughborough

Derby

Nottingham

Central Lancashire
Oxford

Bradford

Essex

Durham

Leeds Beckett
Manchester Met
Sheffield
Coventry

Glasgow
Nottingham Trent
Nottingham Trent
Liverpool Jo

.01lg
.13g
.17g
.20
.37
.42
.75
.99

EUEEN RN RS U BN N

.04qg
.13g
.18
.25
.38
.44
.68
.80

~N 009

.94qg
.06g
.34
.37
.37
.49
.57
.67

N N e e e

.04qg
.09g
.1l4qg
.29
.31
.44
.47
DNS

~N 099

.79g
.05g
.21
.48
.49
.51
.60
DO

B N N e e

.93qg
.09g
.1l6g
.33
.36
.36
.56
DNS

N 099930

Rule 162.7
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Heat 13 Preliminaries
1 126 Gill, Jordan Chichester 6.97g
2 142 Owusu-Mantey, Kevi Exeter 7.16q9
3 134 Mughal, Idrees East Anglia 7.25
4 1501 Walsh, Daniel Northumbria 7.32
5 160 Arif, Zoheb Leeds 7.41
6 1111 Abdelmotteleb, Ahm Manchester 7.58
- 152 Afrifa, Frederick Hertfordshire DNS
- 101 Melbourne, Ed Buckinghamshire New DNS
Heat 14 Preliminaries
1 116 Hitchcock, Charlie Bristol 7.16q9
2 163 Smith, Callum Leeds Beckett 7.23
3 109 George, Clinton Bedfordshire 7.34
4 112 Owolabi, Emmanuel Bolton 7.35
5 120 Opara, Kaesi Cambridge 7.42
6 827 Tijani, Toheeb Essex 7.52
7 1411 Whittam, Daniel Stirling 7.72
- 216 Lawrence, Jack Worcester DNS
Men 60 Metre
Championship: R 6.67 2010 Rion Pierre, Brunel
Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 171 Thomas, Adam Loughborough 6.78Q
2 208 Ige, Sam Swansea 6.90g
3 197 Offiah, Daniel Southampton 6.99
4 194 Hobson, Joseph Sheffield Hallam 7.06
5 102 Irvine, Gavin Aberdeen 7.06
6 110 Terry, Josh Birmingham 7.11
7 103 Volodiev Hristov, Aberdeen 7.19
8 132 Walker, Christophe Durham 7.52
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 136 Ogunlewe, Adeseye East London 6.80Q
2 203 Tindle, Cameron Stirling 6.85g
3 126 Gill, Jordan Chichester 6.91g
4 121 Bheka, Marvin Cardiff Met 6.99
5 195 Zhang, Zicong Sheffield Hallam 7.07
6 1495 McGuire, Ciaran Northumbria 7.10
7 135 Aaron, Shad-Marc East London 7.14
8 215 Olatunji, Wale Wolverhampton 7.18
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 151 Arthur, Reuben Goldsmiths 6.830
2 1060 Fasipe, Timothy Loughborough 6.95
3 191 Ojei, Desmond Robert Gordon 7.06
4 199 Powell, Damien St Mary's 7.07
5 179 Adams, Josh Northampton 7.14
5 673 Greenwood, Leon Cardiff Met 7.14
7 116 Hitchcock, Charlie Bristol 7.19
8 192 Meade, Eima Sheffield 7.22
Heat 4 Semi-Finals
1 162 Hurley, Elliot Leeds Beckett 6.850
2 118 Dorrell, Luke Brunel 6.90g
3 159 Reeve, Theodore Lancaster 7.10
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....Men 60 Metre
4 174 Metzger, Kevin Manchester Met 7.10
5 130 Sims, Reece Derby 7.10
6 212 Jones, Elliot Warwick 7.11
7 177 Mcbride, Danny Newcastle 7.19
8 142 Owusu-Mantey, Kevi Exeter 7.65
Men 60 Metre
Championship: R 6.67 2010 Rion Pierre, Brunel
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 171 Thomas, Adam Loughborough 6.75
2 136 Ogunlewe, Adeseye East London 6.80
3 151 Arthur, Reuben Goldsmiths 6.81
4 203 Tindle, Cameron Stirling 6.84
5 118 Dorrell, Luke Brunel 6.88
6 162 Hurley, Elliot Leeds Beckett 6.88
7 126 Gill, Jordan Chichester 6.96
7 208 Ige, Sam Swansea 6.96
Men 60 Metre Ambulatory
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 219 Jones (T47 / F47), Cardiff Met 7.66 Raza 801
2 223 Hamilton (T46), Ma Sheffield Hallam 7.74 Raza 793
3 218 Raghoo (T36 / F36) Brunel 8.68 Raza 699
4 221 Jones (T35 / F35), Loughborough 9.01 Raza 666
- 220 Owen (T35), Adam Fxu (Falmout 9.73 Raza 315
-= 222 Shaw (T13), Zachar Loughborough DQ IPC Rule 17.8
Men 200 Metre
Championship: R 21.04 2013 Jordan Kirby-Polidore, Loughb
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 704 Trueman, Dan Cardiff Met 22.590
2 195 Zhang, Zicong Sheffield Hallam 22.80qg
3 408 Matsuka-Williams, Bath 22.92qg
4 948 Williamson, Matthe Leeds 23.29q
5 188 Le Grange, Jonatha Plymouth 23.30
[ 612 Tufnell, James Cambridge 25.11
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 104 Potter, Kyle Anglia Ruskin 22.840Q
2 884 Wells, Benjamin Gloucestershire 22.99qg
3 143 Clarke, Jamal Fxu (Falmout 23.30
4 235 Mokaya, Maranga Durham 23.43
5 146 Stewart, Euan Glasgow 23.71
-- 385 Rwambiwa, Simbaras Aston DNS
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 468 Raradza, Jay Birmingham 22.620
2 113 Leach, Aidan Bradford 23.46
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....Men 200 Metre
3 210 Shaikh, Mohammad West of England 24.14
4 483 Barnes, Charlie Brighton 26.04
--— 1111 Abdelmotteleb, Ahm Manchester DQ Rule 163.3a
-— 165 Ford, Joshua Leicester DNS
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 775 Abiodun, Omololu East London 21.79Q
2 1423 Carter, Aaron Sussex 23.07q
3 107 Billington, Josh Bangor 23.25q
4 914 Browning, Harry King's Colle 23.64
5 211 Young, Scott West of Scotland 23.86
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 1065 Haney, Samuel Loughborough 22.56Q
2 371 Freck, Ross Aberdeen 23.77
3 888 Plaatjies, Jean-Lo Hull 24.19
4 138 Toh, Ezra Edinburgh 24 .24
5 1411 Whittam, Daniel Stirling 24.70
-- 1451 Tenuta, Bradley Swansea DO Rule 163.3a
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 411 Rutter, Scott Bath 22.960
2 726 Parry, Josh Chichester 23.06g
3 1227 Grundmann, Alex Oxford 23.43
4 736 Gunning, Scott Coventry 23.97
5 967 Nicola, Gil Leeds Beckett 24.01
6 828 Wilson, Jason Essex 24.50
Heat 7 Preliminaries
1 1454 Griffin, Sam Teesside 22.560
2 103 Volodiev Hristov, Aberdeen 23.34
3 1501 Walsh, Daniel Northumbria 23.44
4 169 Mundell, Hamish London Schoo 24.27
5 209 Atkin, Matt West of England 24.51
6 623 Hejja-Brichard, Ma Cardiff 26.23
Heat 8 Preliminaries
1 566 Adom, Aaron Brunel 22.00Q
2 166 Jones, Gareth Liverpool Hope 22.84qg
3 1229 Ingham, Joshua Oxford 23.44
4 213 Salih, Bradley Warwick 23.51
5 381 Conteh, Sydney Anglia Ruskin 24.25
6 995 Simpson, Kurt Liverpool Jo 25.03
Heat 9 Preliminaries
1 570 Bruney, Khalil Brunel 22.300
2 503 Atkins, Alexander Bristol 23.06qg
3 1175 Madar, Makun Nottingham 23.36
4 1470 Barker, Alex Warwick 24.14
5 1185 Brown, Tashan Nottingham Trent 24.49
-— 713 Crowie, Sean Central Lancashire DQ Rule 163.3a
Heat 10 Preliminaries
1 1117 Mcintosh, Jerome Manchester 22.500Q
2 662 Beadsley, Daniel Cardiff Met 22.78qg
3 455 Curtis, Matt Birmingham 23.12qg
4 1153 Olsen, Jack Newcastle 23.17qg
5 764 Lynch, Myles East Anglia 23.59
[ 850 Cox, Adam Fxu (Falmout 24.76
Heat 11 Preliminaries
1 879 Kanonik, Nicholas Gloucestershire 22.05Q
2 164 Ezeike, Lotanna Leicester 22.95¢g
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....Men 200 Metre
3 180 Itota, Anthony Northampton 23.42
4 766 Osman, Karim East Anglia 24.66
5 1254 Black, Jacob Plymouth 25.45
-- 1263 Tucker, Karl Reading DNS
Heat 12 Preliminaries
1 777 Ennis, Kyle East London 22.380
2 865 Hamilton, John Glasgow 23.18qg
3 1499 Shingleton, Richar Northumbria 23.36
4 207 Burrowes, Danny Swansea 23.44
-- 1489 Ferkovic, Filip De Montfort DNS
Heat 13 Preliminaries
1 1136 Hazel, Sam Middlesex 22.56Q
2 1066 Hodgson, Kevin Loughborough 22.90qg
3 511 Knowles, Hannibal Bristol 23.52
4 808 Lawson, George Edinburgh 23.80
5 913 Boutelle, Tom King's Colle 25.03
-— 873 Wilson, Iain Glasgow Caledonian DQ Rule 163.3a
Heat 14 Preliminaries
1 957 Aldridge, Callum Leeds Beckett 22.930
2 1286 Chazel, Alexandre Sheffield 23.02qg
3 1327 Stokes, Ashley Sheffield Hallam 23.55
4 1265 Xuereb, Chevanne Reading 23.70
5 1149 Kyle, Rory Newcastle 24.25
-= 183 Richardson, Myles Nottingham Trent DQ Rule 162.7
Men 200 Metre
Championship: R 21.04 2013 Jordan Kirby-Polidore, Loughb
Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 570 Bruney, Khalil Brunel 22.16Q
2 166 Jones, Gareth Liverpool Hope 22.34
3 411 Rutter, Scott Bath 22.75
4 503 Atkins, Alexander Bristol 22.93
5 1153 Olsen, Jack Newcastle 23.13
-— 1454 Griffin, Sam Teesside DQ Rule 163.3a
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 879 Kanonik, Nicholas Gloucestershire 22.06Q
2 1136 Hazel, Sam Middlesex 22.30
3 1066 Hodgson, Kevin Loughborough 22.42
4 957 Aldridge, Callum Leeds Beckett 22.73
5 726 Parry, Josh Chichester 23.00
- 865 Hamilton, John Glasgow DNS
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 777 Ennis, Kyle FEast London 21.78Q
2 1117 Mcintosh, Jerome Manchester 22.01g Re-instated-163.3a.
3 662 Beadsley, Daniel Cardiff Met 22.34
4 195 Zhang, Zicong Sheffield Hallam 22.65
5 455 Curtis, Matt Birmingham 23.31
6 1423 Carter, Aaron Sussex 23.90
Heat 4 Semi-Finals
1 566 Adom, Aaron Brunel 21.97Q
2 104 Potter, Kyle Anglia Ruskin 22.59
3 1286 Chazel, Alexandre Sheffield 23.25
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....Men 200 Metre

-- 1065 Haney, Samuel Loughborough DNF
-— 408 Matsuka-Williams, Bath DQ Rule 163.3a
- 107 Billington, Josh Bangor DNS
Heat 5 Semi-Finals
1 775 Abiodun, Omololu East London 21.79Q
2 704 Trueman, Dan Cardiff Met 22.09
3 468 Raradza, Jay Birmingham 22.09
4 164 Ezeike, Lotanna Leicester 22.90
5 884 Wells, Benjamin Gloucestershire 23.04
-— 948 Williamson, Matthe Leeds DNS
Men 200 Metre
Championship: R 21.04 2013 Jordan Kirby-Polidore, Loughb
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 777 Ennis, Kyle East London 21.46
2 775 Abiodun, Omololu East London 21.55
3 566 Adom, Aaron Brunel 21.83
4 879 Kanonik, Nicholas Gloucestershire 21.84
5 1117 Mcintosh, Jerome Manchester 22.14
6 570 Bruney, Khalil Brunel 22.33
Men 400 Metre
Championship: R 46.91 2015 David Hall, Brunel
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 751 Shipley, Robert Durham 49.280Q
2 783 Thompson, Lennox East London 51.78qg
3 1296 Parkes, Anthony Sheffield 52.48
4 736 Gunning, Scott Coventry 54.20
5 156 Oghoghorie, Kesien Kent 56.91
6 821 Moore, Chris Essex 58.00
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 402 Claridge, Ben Bath 50.540Q
2 1217 Bain, Cameron Oxford 51.05qg
3 1175 Madar, Makun Nottingham 51.50qg
4 137 Edmonds, Ross Edinburgh 52.27
5 1277 Jones, Matt Salford 55.03
-— 1247 Evans, Ben Oxford Brookes DNS
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 463 Mcalister, Chirs Birmingham 50.37Q
2 940 Cole, Reuben Leeds 50.99qgq
3 482 Avery, Jack Brighton 52.06
4 508 Donaldson, Anthony Bristol 54.02
5 1154 Madondo, Alastair Newman 55.74
6 1249 Tutte, Will Oxford Brookes 59.38
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 1085 Somers, Thomas Loughborough 49.449Q
2 610 Flaherty, Ciaran Cambridge 51.46q
3 418 Stoll, Scott Bedfordshire 52.01
-— 820 Johnston, Karl Essex DQ Rule 163.3a
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....Men 400 Metre

-- 1218 Baker, Hugh Oxford DNS
-— 1489 Ferkovic, Filip De Montfort DNS
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 1294 Mcgivern, Liam Sheffield 50.620
2 614 Shingleton, Charli Canterbury C 52.54
3 620 Bayona-Martinez, M Cardiff 52.57
4 1272 Archer, Marcus Robert Gordon 53.51
5 1265 Xuereb, Chevanne Reading 55.27
6 1475 Silvester, Ben Warwick 55.38
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 401 Chalmers, Cameron Bath 51.280Q
2 624 Jones, Ashley Cardiff 51.92qg
3 914 Browning, Harry King's Colle 52.88
4 941 Hall, Ed Leeds 52.96
5 1336 Donnison, Caspar Southampton 55.91
6 256 Muhammed, Anzar Swansea 60.33
Heat 7 Preliminaries
1 375 Rees, Daniel Aberdeen 50.160Q
2 872 Serpell, Lewis Glasgow Caledonian 52.04
3 964 Maher, Jack Leeds Beckett 53.15
4 724 Murphy, Connor Chichester 54.76
5 1487 Sewell, Daniel York St John 55.25
6 1006 De Santis, Davide London Schoo 56.84
Heat 8 Preliminaries
1 750 Hoyle, Jason Durham 49,930
2 450 Cottam, Mark Birmingham 50.50qg
3 658 Amartey, Jason Cardiff Met 51.90qg
4 1395 Mayne, Matthew Staffordshire 53.67
5 1151 Noble, Jamie Newcastle 54.92
6 1335 Dawson, Martin Southampton 55.66
Heat 9 Preliminaries
1 811 Shankland, Roy Edinburgh 50.42Q
2 1461 Henderson, Connor West of Scotland 51.24q
3 1116 Hearn, Mark Manchester 51.35¢g
4 762 Efiong, Sam East Anglia 53.47
5 241 Cavailhes, Thomas King's Colle 55.26
6 851 Formisano, Giulian Fxu (Falmout 56.10
Heat 10 Preliminaries
1 700 Scott, Elliot Cardiff Met 50.430Q
2 725 Overall, Matthew Chichester 50.75q
3 609 Day, Sam Cambridge 51.17g
4 1314 Cheeseman, Elliot Sheffield Hallam 52.60
--= 878 Bowers, Andrew Gloucestershire DQ Rule 163.3a
-— 1254 Black, Jacob Plymouth DQ Rule 163.3a
Heat 11 Preliminaries
1 1096 Wightman, Jack Loughborough 49.540Q
2 588 Schopp, Max Brunel 50.26g
3 1387 Perez-Diaz, Max St Mary's 53.78
4 717 Akinloye, Akinwumi Chester (Chester) 56.02
5 484 Burns, Max Brighton 64.84
-— 384 Dirir, Yayhe Aston DNS
Heat 12 Preliminaries
1 595 Taylor, Adam Brunel 51.190
2 385 Rwambiwa, Simbaras Aston 51.56qg
3 1457 Fields, Alex West of England 53.04
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....Men 400 Metre

Results

4 1342 Billington, Matt Southampton Solent 53.41
5 1188 Cross, Lewis Nottingham Trent 55.11
6 1407 Johnstone, Callum Stirling 55.80
Heat 13 Preliminaries
1 860 Aiken, Krishawn Glasgow 49.449Q
2 782 Sosanya, Emmanuel East London 49.75q
3 958 Aldridge, Connor Leeds Beckett 51.21qg
4 1377 Egan, Muiris St Mary's 51.56qg
5 376 Thomson, Seumas Aberdeen 52.39
6 1428 Patel, Dillum Sussex 60.15
Men 400 Metre
Championship: R 46.91 2015 David Hall, Brunel
Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 750 Hoyle, Jason Durham 48.180
2 375 Rees, Daniel Aberdeen 49.66
3 588 Schopp, Max Brunel 49.84
4 1175 Madar, Makun Nottingham 51.16
5 940 Cole, Reuben Leeds 51.23
6 1377 Egan, Muiris St Mary's 51.34
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 401 Chalmers, Cameron Bath 47.91Q
2 860 Aiken, Krishawn Glasgow 48.71
3 450 Cottam, Mark Birmingham 50.20
4 783 Thompson, Lennox East London 50.93
5 1116 Hearn, Mark Manchester 52.24
- 811 Shankland, Roy Edinburgh DO
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 1096 Wightman, Jack Loughborough 49.08Q
2 782 Sosanya, Emmanuel East London 49.29
3 725 Overall, Matthew Chichester 49.99
4 385 Rwambiwa, Simbaras Aston 50.67
5 610 Flaherty, Ciaran Cambridge 51.57
-— 463 Mcalister, Chirs Birmingham DQ
Heat 4 Semi-Finals
1 751 Shipley, Robert Durham 48.17Q
2 402 Claridge, Ben Bath 48.27g
3 1294 Mcgivern, Liam Sheffield 50.58
4 609 Day, Sam Cambridge 50.95
5 958 Aldridge, Connor Leeds Beckett 51.42
6 624 Jones, Ashley Cardiff 52.34
Heat 5 Semi-Finals
1 1085 Somers, Thomas Loughborough 48.330Q
2 595 Taylor, Adam Brunel 50.60
3 1217 Bain, Cameron Oxford 50.96
4 658 Amartey, Jason Cardiff Met 51.00
-— 700 Scott, Elliot Cardiff Met DQ
—-— 1461 Henderson, Connor West of Scotland DNS
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Men 400 Metre
Championship: R 46.91 2015 David Hall, Brunel
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 401 Chalmers, Cameron Bath 46.91R
2 1085 Somers, Thomas Loughborough 47.20
3 751 Shipley, Robert Durham 48.58
4 1096 Wightman, Jack Loughborough 48.66
5 750 Hoyle, Jason Durham 48.99
6 402 Claridge, Ben Bath 49.30
Men 800 Metre Run
Championship: R 1:48.58 2011 Guy Learmonth, Loughborough
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 1331 Thorpe, Aaron Sheffield Hallam 1:58.190
2 514 Topley, Ben Bristol 1:58.73qg
3 1469 Scott, Isaac University C 2:01.50
4 1447 Seabury, Tom Swansea 2:04.94
5 486 Desborough, Tom Brighton 2:13.34
6 1246 Baxter, Benijy Oxford Brookes 2:15.02
-— 1493 Cook, Jonathan Northumbria DNS
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 669 Fisher, Harry Cardiff Met 1:58.430
2 507 Day, Dominic Bristol 1:59.24q
3 1296 Parkes, Anthony Sheffield 1:59.56
4 905 Wyllie, Charlie Kent 1:59.77
5 1256 Hall, Benjamin Plymouth 2:07.39
- 602 Flynn, Phil Buckinghamshire New DNS
-- 1179 Thorpe, Adam Nottingham DNS
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 1393 Wharton, Max St Mary's 1:58.700Q
2 1190 Neal, Daniel Nottingham Trent 1:59.06qg
3 1169 Allison, Jack Nottingham 1:59.77
4 720 Spurdens, Bradley Chester (Chester) 2:02.17
5 1154 Madondo, Alastair Newman 2:04.99
6 883 Stevens, Adam Gloucestershire 2:13.79
7 1008 Ortiz-Canavate, Fe London Schoo 2:23.18
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 471 Wilson, Michael Birmingham 1:58.28Q
2 1461 Henderson, Connor West of Scotland 1:59.25
3 973 Ward, Matthew Leeds Beckett 1:59.44
4 916 Dunscombe, Ben King's Colle 2:05.84
5 863 Garcia, Juanpablo Glasgow 2:11.29
-- 1417 Bardsley, William Strathclyde DNS
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 409 Mcaslan, Andrew Bath 1:56.600
2 1224 Fleming, Hugo Oxford 1:57.41q
3 373 Muir, Rory Aberdeen 2:01.01
4 622 Haswell, Owen Cardiff 2:02.00
5 977 Hinchliffe, Robert Leicester 2:10.96
-— 1424 Coffin, Adam Sussex DNS

6 Preliminaries
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....Men 800 Metre Run
1 574 Cove, John Brunel 1:56.750Q
2 1099 Wright, Adam Loughborough 1:56.96q9
3 1145 Cutts, Cameron Newcastle 1:58.89q
4 1230 Inkester, Nathan Oxford 2:07.02
5 1487 Sewell, Daniel York St John 2:11.43
6 818 Hergert, Balazs Essex 2:14.04
Heat 7 Preliminaries
1 1191 Needham, Robert Nottingham Trent 1:57.030
2 946 Snook, William Leeds 1:57.54q
3 384 Dirir, Yayhe Aston 1:58.99qg
4 1458 Jones, Nicholas West of England 2:01.97
5 812 White, Alastair Edinburgh 2:07.98
6 1004 Bettsworth, George London Schoo 2:09.83
Heat 8 Preliminaries
1 1287 Dempsey, David Sheffield 1:58.290
2 1323 Jones, Samuel Sheffield Hallam 1:58.56q9
3 962 Harris, Matthew Leeds Beckett 2:00.14
4 943 Laleye, Cameron Leeds 2:01.58
5 930 Sache, Ben Lancaster 2:06.02
6 1459 Mondir, Otis West of England 2:07.71
7 864 Gillespie, Eric Glasgow 2:12.35
Heat 9 Preliminaries
1 1391 Umeokafor, Robert St Mary's 1:55.380Q
2 986 White, Kieron Liverpool 1:56.14q9
3 467 Mcgraw, Jethro Birmingham 1:56.97g
4 1112 Brunswick, Ben Manchester 1:57.67qg
5 485 Cirillo, Sebastian Brighton 2:10.11
-— 996 Yeardsley, Ammon Liverpool Jo DNS
Heat 10 Preliminaries
1 1139 Parsons, Omar Middlesex 1:56.39Q
2 1047 Anthony, Sebastian Loughborough 1:57.41qg
3 577 Downing, James Brunel 1:57.83qg
4 1442 Granville, Rhys Swansea 1:59.39
5 769 Spalding, Robert East Anglia 2:09.37
6 723 Godwood, Joe Chichester 2:11.67
Men 800 Metre Run
Championship: R 1:48.58 2011 Guy Learmonth, Loughborough
Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 1099 Wright, Adam Loughborough 1:54.07Q
2 1331 Thorpe, Aaron Sheffield Hallam 1:55.52
3 409 Mcaslan, Andrew Bath 1:56.04
4 577 Downing, James Brunel 1:56.29
5 467 Mcgraw, Jethro Birmingham 1:56.39
-- 1112 Brunswick, Ben Manchester DNS
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 1139 Parsons, Omar Middlesex 1:53.260
2 471 Wilson, Michael Birmingham 1:53.60qg
3 1224 Fleming, Hugo Oxford 1:54.79
4 986 White, Kieron Liverpool 1:55.76
5 384 Dirir, Yayhe Aston 1:57.81
6 514 Topley, Ben Bristol 2:00.14
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....Men 800 Metre Run
Heat 3 Semi-Finals
1 1393 Wharton, Max St Mary's 1:53.46Q
2 1191 Needham, Robert Nottingham Trent 1:53.04
3 574 Cove, John Brunel 1:53.79
4 1145 Cutts, Cameron Newcastle 1:53.82
5 1190 Neal, Daniel Nottingham Trent 1:56.77
-— 1047 Anthony, Sebastian Loughborough DQ Rule 163.3a
Heat 4 Semi-Finals
1 1287 Dempsey, David Sheffield 1:53.020
2 946 Snook, William Leeds 1:53.13g
3 1391 Umeokafor, Robert St Mary's 1:54.51
4 507 Day, Dominic Bristol 1:57.57
5 1323 Jones, Samuel Sheffield Hallam 1:58.06
6 669 Fisher, Harry Cardiff Met 2:02.02
Men 800 Metre Run
Championship: R 1:48.58 2011 Guy Learmonth, Loughborough
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 1287 Dempsey, David Sheffield 1:52.40
2 946 Snook, William Leeds 1:52.52
3 1393 Wharton, Max St Mary's 1:52.81
4 471 Wilson, Michael Birmingham 1:53.05
5 1099 Wright, Adam Loughborough 1:54.25
6 1139 Parsons, Omar Middlesex 1:55.23
Men 1500 Metre Run
Championship: R 3:46.12 2010 Jonathan Taylor, Teeside
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 452 Crowe-Wright, Ian Birmingham 4:04.07Q
2 763 Greeves, Scott East Anglia 4:04.31Q
3 987 Wigelsworth, Matth Liverpool 4:04.63qg
4 1448 Stepney, Owen Swansea 4:06.16
5 974 Winkler, Phil Leeds Beckett 4:13.98
6 1177 Patterson, William Nottingham 4:16.66
7 578 Gonzalez, Manuel Brunel 4:18.86
8 1338 Speight, Dominic Southampton 4:19.01
9 734 Bascher, Marin Coventry 4:30.87
Hea 2 Preliminaries
1 938 Ashcroft, John Leeds 4:06.52Q
2 1394 Wyllie, Shaun St Mary's 4:07.149Q
3 1048 Armstrong, Nichola Loughborough 4:08.16
4 513 Rusby, Felix Bristol 4:11.61
5 1222 Chandler, Miles Oxford 4:13.89
6 1129 Garratt, Sam Manchester Met 4:26.99
7 796 Hallett, Korey Edge Hill 4:37.15
8 1155 Barker, Thomas Northumbria 4:40.09
9 1189 Mckenna, Adam Nottingham Trent 4:42.27
Hea 3 Preliminaries
1 1226 Gruen, Alex Oxford 4:03.070Q0
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....Men 1500 Metre Run
2 1372 Allen, Jacob St Mary's 4:03.450Q0
3 510 Jones, Callum Bristol 4:05.52qg
4 405 Freeman, Matthew Bath 4:14.38
5 626 Van Arkel, Freek Cardiff 4:19.43
6 786 Gay, George Easton & Otl 4:19.54
7 1410 White, Ryan Stirling 5:08.53
-— 1417 Bardsley, William Strathclyde DNS
-- 1157 Haqgq, Adnan Northumbria DNS
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 1093 Webb, Jamie Loughborough 4:02.85Q
2 629 Wright, Andrew Cardiff 4:02.980
3 1284 Bartram, Michael Sheffield 4:02.98qg
4 1172 Houchell, Adam Nottingham 4:06.03qg
5 993 Evans, Richard Liverpool Jo 4:11.61
6 1329 Taylor-Brown, Josh Sheffield Hallam 4:12.40
7 1255 Blair, Jordan Plymouth 4:14.99
8 1005 Boissin, Antonin London Schoo 4:19.69
9 1443 Marshall, Lewis Swansea 4:36.78
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 1285 Brown, Dominic Sheffield 4:06.230
2 1472 Mccarthy, James Warwick 4:06.35Q
3 870 Matthews, Callum Glasgow Caledonian 4:06.50
4 487 Neary, Declan Brighton 4:06.90
5 1494 Ellis, Scott Northumbria 4:12.37
6 861 Bowman, Patrick Glasgow 4:15.48
7 1007 Gill, Amrik London Schoo 4:19.91
8 923 Shaw, Joseph King's Colle 4:21.71
9 715 Read, Benjamin Central Lancashire 4:57.61
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 753 Tennant, Ross Durham 3:58.980
2 665 Clowes, Matthew Cardiff Met 3:59.200
3 794 Bebbington, Daniel Edge Hill 3:59.68qg
4 466 Mccrae, James Birmingham 4:00.25qg
5 839 Hancock, James Exeter 4:09.00
6 947 Tayleur, John Leeds 4:13.06
7 1118 Melarkey, Michael Manchester 4:25.28
8 761 Bentley, Alfie East Anglia 4:25.80
9 1463 Gladman, Jack Ucfb 4:41.24
10 862 Campbell, Ruairidh Glasgow 4:42.70
Men 1500 Metre Run
Championship: R 3:46.12 2010 Jonathan Taylor, Teeside
Name Year Team Semis
Heat 1 Semi-Finals
1 938 Ashcroft, John Leeds 3:56.350
2 1093 Webb, Jamie Loughborough 3:56.88Q
3 665 Clowes, Matthew Cardiff Met 3:57.24Q
4 1472 Mccarthy, James Warwick 3:57.89
5 466 Mccrae, James Birmingham 3:58.01
[ 763 Greeves, Scott East Anglia 3:58.84
7 1226 Gruen, Alex Oxford 4:00.63
8 1284 Bartram, Michael Sheffield 4:01.00
9 1172 Houchell, Adam Nottingham 4:01.67
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....Men 1500 Metre Run
Heat 2 Semi-Finals
1 452 Crowe-Wright, Ian Birmingham 3:53.010Q
2 1372 Allen, Jacob St Mary's 3:53.300
3 629 Wright, Andrew Cardiff 3:53.660Q
4 1285 Brown, Dominic Sheffield 3:53.669
5 753 Tennant, Ross Durham 3:54.16qg
6 1394 Wyllie, Shaun St Mary's 3:56.91q
7 987 Wigelsworth, Matth Liverpool 3:57.04
8 794 Bebbington, Daniel Edge Hill 3:57.04
-— 510 Jones, Callum Bristol DNF
Men 1500 Metre Run
Championship: R 3:46.12 2010 Jonathan Taylor, Teeside
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 1093 Webb, Jamie Loughborough 3:48.08
2 629 Wright, Andrew Cardiff 3:48.91
3 452 Crowe-Wright, Ian Birmingham 3:49.94
4 753 Tennant, Ross Durham 3:50.06
5 665 Clowes, Matthew Cardiff Met 3:51.66
6 938 Ashcroft, John Leeds 3:52.40
7 1394 Wyllie, Shaun St Mary's 3:54.30
8 1372 Allen, Jacob St Mary's 3:54.47
-— 1285 Brown, Dominic Sheffield DNS
Men 3000 Metre Run
Championship: R 7:57.90 2002 Gareth Turnbull, Loughborou
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 1490 Musson, Dougie Nottingham Trent 8:37.68Q
2 1375 Bradley, Ben St Mary's 8:38.000Q
3 1176 Millar, Jack Nottingham 8:38.400Q0
4 1328 Straw, James Sheffield Hallam 8:39.24qg
5 470 Wattleworth, Brad Birmingham 8:48.46
[ 849 Clay, Jordan Fxu (Falmout 8:56.14
7 770 Wooldridge, James East Anglia 9:02.49
8 1494 Ellis, Scott Northumbria 9:17.53
9 786 Gay, George Easton & Otl 9:17.70
10 993 Evans, Richard Liverpool Jo 9:23.02
11 1000 Haw, Stuart London 9:32.39
-= 845 Tranvag, Joachim Exeter DNS
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 895 Olley, Chris Imperial 8:38.09Q
2 1234 Mulryan, Daniel Oxford 8:38.760
3 516 Westhenry, Ben Bristol 8:38.950
4 1128 Beauchamp, Will Manchester Met 8:41.75g
5 929 Monk, Joseph Lancaster 8:51.26
6 448 Clark, Paddy Birmingham 8:56.04
7 972 Sheen, Matthew Leeds Beckett 9:01.58
8 628 Webb, Richard Cardiff 9:04.18
9 1274 Boorman, Rhys Roehampton 9:09.84
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....Men 3000 Metre Run
10 1431 Upton, Calum Sussex 9:18.68
11 475 Arundel, Joe Bournemouth 9:28.51
12 1321 Halloway, Tom Sheffield Hallam 9:47.34
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 1289 Horton, Tom Sheffield 8:37.59Q
2 1389 Surafel, Paulos St Mary's 8:37.960
3 675 Griffiths, Gareth Cardiff Met 8:38.190
4 1147 Dunce, James Newcastle 8:38.59q
5 625 Macswayne, Thomas Cardiff 8:48.54
6 1114 Ferns, Jay Manchester 8:51.60
7 1476 Thomas, Jake Warwick 8:52.18
8 506 Davidson, Will Bristol 9:06.72
9 761 Bentley, Alfie East Anglia 9:35.94
10 824 Saunders, Ciaran Essex 9:53.70
- 383 Colle, Clement Aston DQ
-= 970 Schofield, Josh Leeds Beckett DNS
Men 3000 Metre Run
Championship: R 7:57.90 2002 Gareth Turnbull, Loughborou
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 1490 Musson, Dougie Nottingham Trent 8:12.33
2 895 Olley, Chris Imperial 8:12.53
3 1289 Horton, Tom Sheffield 8:13.77
4 1389 Surafel, Paulos St Mary's 8:23.85
5 516 Westhenry, Ben Bristol 8:24.35
6 1375 Bradley, Ben St Mary's 8:24.68
7 1176 Millar, Jack Nottingham 8:33.20
8 1147 Dunce, James Newcastle 8:33.98
9 1328 Straw, James Sheffield Hallam 8:34.59
10 1234 Mulryan, Daniel Oxford 8:35.10
11 675 Griffiths, Gareth Cardiff Met 8:35.17
12 1128 Beauchamp, Will Manchester Met 8:42.52
Men 60 Metre Hurdles
Championship: R 7.57 2012 Andrew Pozzi, Bristol
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 239 Lane, Jared Fast London 8.130
2 243 Spence, Jacob Leicester 8.34
3 228 Price, Aled Birmingham 8.49
4 233 Wilson, Michael Cardiff Met 8.78
5 253 Greenhalgh, James Sheffield Hallam 8.94
6 246 Baker, Joshua Manchester 8.94
7 224 Davies, Matt Aberystwyth 9.67
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 245 Perera, Shamindra Loughborough 8.190Q
2 255 Finney, James Sunderland 8.37
3 251 Mitchell, Curtis Sheffield 8.57
4 232 Tarrant, Justin Cardiff Met 8.78
5 256 Muhammed, Anzar Swansea 10.07

Rule 163.3b
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- 249 Salt, Harry Oxford DNS
- 226 Hatton, Jack Bath Spa DNS
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 227 Porter, Jake Birmingham 8.110Q
2 236 Ritchie-Moulin, Wi Durham 8.21qg
3 242 Major, Jack Leeds Beckett 8.31g
4 234 Byron, Ayo Coventry 8.78
5 237 Hunt, Liam East Anglia 9.03
[ 247 Windle, Samuel Nottingham 9.81
7 240 Beckett, Tom Exeter 10.39
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 231 Young, Reece Brunel 8.130
2 235 Mokaya, Maranga Durham 8.33g
3 244 Dickson-Earle, Eua Loughborough 8.34qg
4 257 Murphy, Andrew West of Scotland 8.40
5 252 Walkley-Bartlett, Sheffield 8.76
6 225 Stephens, Tim Bath 8.87
7 101 Melbourne, Ed Buckinghamshire New 10.34
8 250 Vizor, Alex Plymouth 11.56
Men 60 Metre Hurdles
Championship: R 7.57 2012 Andrew Pozzi, Bristol
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 2277 Porter, Jake Birmingham 7.96
2 244 Dickson-Earle, Eua Loughborough 8.09
3 239 Lane, Jared East London 8.12
4 242 Major, Jack Leeds Beckett 8.13
5 245 Perera, Shamindra Loughborough 8.14
6 235 Mokaya, Maranga Durham 8.34
7 231 Young, Reece Brunel 8.44
8 236 Ritchie-Moulin, Wi Durham 8.46
Men 4x200 Metre Relay
Championship: R 1:26.22 2007 , Loughborough
Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 Leeds Beckett 1:32.33
2 Oxford 1:32.90
3 Manchester 1:33.18
4 King's College London 1:37.30
5 Essex 1:39.62
6 Glasgow Caledonian 1:39.76
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Loughborough 1:28.23g
2 Durham 1:30.83g
3 East Anglia 1:34.66
4 Glasgow 1:34.81
5 West of England 1:36.72
6 Fxu (Falmouth & Exeter Student 1:38.75

Heat 3 Preliminaries
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....Men 4x200 Metre Relay
1 Sheffield 1:30.06g
2 Sheffield Hallam 1:33.20
3 Nottingham Trent 1:35.50
4 Plymouth 1:37.56
5 Leicester 1:39.04
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 Brunel 1:29.13¢g
2 Northampton 1:34.38
3 Sussex 1:37.14
4 Bristol 1:37.28
-- East London DQ Rule 218.1
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 Cardiff Met 1:29.33g
2 Bath 1:29.33g
3 Aberdeen 1:32.10
4 Exeter 1:37.64
5 Gloucestershire 1:42.02
-— Newcastle DQ Rule 218.1
Men 4x200 Metre Relay
Championship: R 1:26.22 2007 , Loughborough
Team Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 Brunel 1:27.57
2 Bath 1:27.98
3 Cardiff Met 1:28.86
4 Sheffield 1:29.70
5 Durham 1:31.08
-- Loughborough DO Rule 163.3a
Men High Jump
Championship: R 2.22m 2011 Ray Bobrownicki, Edinburgh
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 1054 Blair, Montez Loughborough 1.98mg
1 1419 Mcguire, Lewis Strathclyde 1.98mg
3 593 Storey, Jake Brunel 1.98mg
4 1194 Taylor, James Nottingham Trent 1.98mg
5 885 Andrews-Haycocks, Goldsmiths 1.95mg
6 1288 Hewitt, Sam Sheffield 1.95m
7 469 Waterson, Russell Birmingham 1.90m
8 1121 Taylor, George Manchester 1.85m
9 1315 Craninx, Alexandre Sheffield Hallam 1.85m
10 1220 Boath, Rory Oxford 1.70m
11 505 Burgess-Smith, Ben Bristol 1.65m
- 250 Vizor, Alex Plymouth NH
- 694 Perez, Elliot Cardiff Met NH
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 692 Pearse, Joe Cardiff Met 1.98mg
2 1346 Watson, Matthew Southampton Solent 1.98mg

2 782 Sosanya, Emmanuel East London 1.98mg
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.Men High Jump
4 1258 Foroughi, Kourosh Queen Margaret 1.98mg
4 451 Coward, Akin Birmingham 1.98mg
6 1273 Morton, Marcus Robert Gordon 1.98mg
7 417 Neale, Paul Bedfordshire 1.95mg
8 979 Grapes, Matthew Lincoln 1.90m
8 1330 Thompson, Jordan Sheffield Hallam 1.90m
10 1152 Okoye, Michael Newcastle 1.90m
11 921 Pathak, Kuran King's Colle 1.80m
12 378 Sage, William Aberystwyth 1.75m
Men High Jump
Championship: R 2.22m 2011 Ray Bobrownicki, Edinburgh
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1 Finals
1 1054 Blair, Montez Loughborough 2.10m
2 1258 Foroughi, Kourosh Queen Margaret 2.10m
3 1419 Mcguire, Lewis Strathclyde 2.10m
4 593 Storey, Jake Brunel 2.07m
5 451 Coward, Akin Birmingham 2.07m
[ 692 Pearse, Joe Cardiff Met 2.01lm
7 885 Andrews-Haycocks, Goldsmiths 1.98m
8 1273 Morton, Marcus Robert Gordon 1.98m
9 1346 Watson, Matthew Southampton Solent 1.98m
10 1194 Taylor, James Nottingham Trent 1.95m
11 782 Sosanya, Emmanuel East London 1.90m
12 417 Neale, Paul Bedfordshire 1.85m
Men Pole Vault
Championship: R 5.42m 2007 Scott Simpson, UWIC
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 621 Gardner, Nathan Cardiff 4.50mg
2 1064 Gwynne, William Loughborough 4.50mg
3 257 Murphy, Andrew West of Scotland 4.40mg
4 1352 O'Rourke, Fraser St Andrews 4.40m
5 677 Harrop, Zach Cardiff Met 4.30m
6 447 Bowler, Michael Birmingham 4.30m
7 230 Carlsson-Smith, Dy Brunel 4.30m
8 232 Tarrant, Justin Cardiff Met 3.70m
- 984 Grimwade, Ryan Liverpool NH
-- 1418 Mann, David Strathclyde DNS
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 739 Cole, Nicolas Dearne Valle 4.90mg
2 1341 Bass-Cooper, Sam Southampton Solent 4.60mg
2 1322 Heppinstall, Georg Sheffield Hallam 4.60mg
2 1379 Farres, Tom St Mary's 4.60mg
2 585 Lister, Joseph Brunel 4.60mg
2 1079 Phipps, Jack Loughborough 4.60mg
2 453 Cruchley, Nick Birmingham 4.60mg
2 1319 Hague, Adam Sheffield Hallam 4.60mg
2 1496 Myers, Charlie Northumbria 4.60mg



British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 14:20 PM 22/02/2017 Page 37
BUCS Indoor Championships 2017 - 17/02/2017 to 19/02/2017
English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results
....Men Pole Vault
-— 1276 Booth, Tom Salford DNS
- 992 Coppell, Harry Liverpool Jo DNS
Men Pole Vault
Championship: R 5.42m 2007 Scott Simpson, UWIC
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1 Finals
1 1496 Myers, Charlie Northumbria 5.40m
2 1319 Hague, Adam Sheffield Hallam 5.30m
3 453 Cruchley, Nick Birmingham 5.30m
4 1079 Phipps, Jack Loughborough 5.20m
5 585 Lister, Joseph Brunel 5.00m
[ 739 Cole, Nicolas Dearne Valle 4.90m
7 257 Murphy, Andrew West of Scotland 4.70m
8 1322 Heppinstall, Georg Sheffield Hallam 4.60m
9 1379 Farres, Tom St Mary's 4.60m
10 621 Gardner, Nathan Cardiff 4.60m
11 1341 Bass-Cooper, Sam Southampton Solent 4.50m
12 1064 Gwynne, William Loughborough 4.30m
Men Long Jump
Championship: R 7.69m 2010 Matthew Burton, Loughborough
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 403 Clark, Oliver Bath 7.04mg
2 1498 Roach, Jack Northumbria 6.93mg
3 1193 Street, Stuart Nottingham Trent 6.88mg
4 807 Bell, Howard Edinburgh 6.74mg
5 982 Barbour, Edward Liverpool 6.32m
6 589 Sinclair, Christop Brunel 6.32m
7 1156 Brothers, Jack Northampton 6.29m
8 903 Murape, Tawanda Kent 6.21m
9 115 Ogun, Daniel Brighton 6.11m
10 1095 Wheeler, Adam Loughborough 6.09m
11 189 Smith, Harrison Plymouth 5.99m
12 479 O0jo, Odunayo Bradford 5.49m
13 1471 Martin, Tristan Warwick 5.47m
14 939 Burgess, Sam Leeds 5.12m
15 737 Robles Quintera, J Coventry 4.99m
16 155 Renstrom, Stefan Imperial 4.41m
- 477 Anochirionye, Ogo Bpp DNS
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 410 Olawore, Joshua Bath 7.20mg
2 194 Hobson, Joseph Sheffield Hallam 6.93mg
3 228 Price, Aled Birmingham 6.89mg
4 1135 Da Silva, Eusebio Middlesex 6.62mg
5 571 Burges, Lewis Brunel 6.62m
[ 380 Adekoya, John Anglia Ruskin 6.61lm
7 867 Urquhart, Euan Glasgow 6.50m
8 919 Fisayo, Temitope King's Colle 6.39m
9 1242 Taylor, Jacob Oxford 6.22m



British Universities Colleges Sprt-Indr - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 14:20 PM 22/02/2017 Page 38
BUCS Indoor Championships 2017 - 17/02/2017 to 19/02/2017
English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results
....Men Long Jump
10 240 Beckett, Tom Exeter 6.17m
11 458 Ellis-Cooper, Edwa Birmingham 6.08m
12 1299 wWilliams, Oliver Sheffield 5.96m
13 742 Earle, Doug Derby 5.63m
14 1006 De Santis, Davide London Schoo 5.10m
15 1171 Ellis, Harry Nottingham 4.97m
16 821 Moore, Chris Essex 4.85m
17 983 Chandramoorthi, Da Liverpool 4.74m
- 752 Simpson, Adam Durham DNS
Heat 3 Preliminaries

1 810 Richards, Che Edinburgh 7.64mg
2 1068 Khogali, Samuel Loughborough 7.04mg
3 1324 Kendall, Harry Sheffield Hallam 6.93mg
4 711 Alexanderson, Trev Central Lancashire 6.76mg
5 123 Marchan, Jerell Central Lancashire 6.3%9m
6 842 Latham, Taylor Exeter 6.00m
7 614 Shingleton, Charli Canterbury C 5.89m
8 370 Aloyseus, Alexande Aberdeen 5.65m
9 913 Boutelle, Tom King's Colle 5.37m
10 1148 Hussaini, Jay Newcastle 5.26m
11 1119 Nouri, San Manchester 4.75m
-= 219 Jones (T47 / F47), Cardiff Met 5.71lm
-- 218 Raghoo (T36 / F36) Brunel 4.60m
- 221 Jones (T35 / F35), Loughborough 3.83m
-— 1449 Sum, Adrian Swansea DNS
- 238 Chinery-Edoo, Saoi East London DNS
-— 1345 Nampuma, Jeremiah Southampton Solent DNS

Men Long Jump Ambulatory

Championship: R 5.82m 20/02/2016 Morgan Jones, Cardiff Met

Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1
1 221 Jones (T35 / F35), Loughborough 3.83m Raza 799
2 218 Raghoo (T36 / F36) Brunel 4.60m Raza 530
- 219 Jones (T47 / F47), Cardiff Met 5.71lm Raza 528

Men Long Jump

Championship: R 7.69m 2010 Matthew Burton, Loughborough
Name Year Team Finals

Heat 1 Finals

1 810 Richards, Che Edinburgh 7.46m
2 410 Olawore, Joshua Bath 7.29m
3 1193 Street, Stuart Nottingham Trent 7.22m
4 1068 Khogali, Samuel Loughborough 7.13m
5 403 Clark, Oliver Bath 7.13m
6 1498 Roach, Jack Northumbria 7.09m
7 1324 Kendall, Harry Sheffield Hallam 6.82m
8 194 Hobson, Joseph Sheffield Hallam 6.81m
9 228 Price, Aled Birmingham 6.77m
10 711 Alexanderson, Trev Central Lancashire 6.74m
11 807 Bell, Howard Edinburgh 6.53m
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....Men Long Jump
-— 1135 Da Silva, Eusebio Middlesex ND

Men Triple Jump

Championship: R 16.15m 21/02/2016 Montel Nevers, Leeds Becket
Name Year Team Prelims

Heat 1 Preliminaries

1 457 Davis, Lawrence Birmingham 15.40mg
2 1337 Melville, Toby Southampton 14.45mg
3 406 Harry, Jordan Bath 13.99mqg
4 1046 Adeniyi, Tobi Loughborough 13.84mg
5 1221 Britto, Carl Oxford 13.81lmg
6 683 King, James Cardiff Met 13.67mg
7 982 Barbour, Edward Liverpool 13.36m
8 919 Fisayo, Temitope King's Colle 12.90m
9 1492 Ansell-Wood, Harry Northumbria 12.49m
10 599 Williams-Baffoe, A Brunel 12.36m
-— 1449 Sum, Adrian Swansea FOUL
-- 1148 Hussaini, Jay Newcastle FOUL
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 1326 Okome, Seun Sheffield Hallam 14.65mg
2 924 Sutherland, Robert King's Colle 14.17mg
3 670 Francis, Gage Cardiff Met 13.92mg
4 779 James, Armani East London 13.59mg
5 1343 Buckman, Ashley Southampton Solent 13.46mg
6 1421 Wilson, David Strathclyde 13.40mg
7 827 Tijani, Toheeb Essex 13.17m
8 1071 Lonngren-Sampaio, Loughborough 12.53m
9 1325 Lilley, Daniel Sheffield Hallam 12.21m
10 866 Hosie, Jon Glasgow 11.39m
-- 1146 Drake, George Newcastle DNS
-— 1468 Oamen, Dean University C DNS

Men Triple Jump

Championship: R 16.15m 21/02/2016 Montel Nevers, Leeds Becket
Name Year Team Finals

Heat 1 Finals

1 457 Davis, Lawrence Birmingham 16.01m
2 1326 Okome, Seun Sheffield Hallam 15.46m
3 924 Sutherland, Robert King's Colle 14.62m
4 1046 Adeniyi, Tobi Loughborough 14.35m
5 1221 Britto, Carl Oxford 14.26m
6 670 Francis, Gage Cardiff Met 13.98m
7 1337 Melville, Toby Southampton 13.95m
8 683 King, James Cardiff Met 13.71m
9 1421 Wilson, David Strathclyde 13.45m
10 1343 Buckman, Ashley Southampton Solent 13.16m
11 779 James, Armani East London 13.14m

-= 406 Harry, Jordan Bath DNS
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Men Shot Put

Championship: R 20.15m 2007 Garrett Johnson, Oxford
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 785 Zatat, Youcef East London 15.48mg
2 407 Leeming, Archie Bath 14.01mg
3 582 Jones, Kai Brunel 14.00mg
4 1291 Laverty, Connor Sheffield 13.04mg
5 1313 Briggs, Jonathan Sheffield Hallam 12.41m
6 898 Williams, Hugh Keele 11.95m
7 232 Tarrant, Justin Cardiff Met 11.38m
8 1502 Wright, Fraser Northumbria 11.22m
9 1500 Trickey, Joe Northumbria 10.69m
10 1122 Valentine, Dean Manchester 9.42m
11 476 Clapham, Thomas Bournemouth 8.91m
12 240 Beckett, Tom Exeter 7.74m
13 1405 Darnbrough, Lewis Stirling 7.50m
14 604 Snook, William Buckinghamshire New 7.29m
15 925 Tang, Daniel King's Colle 5.83m
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 488 Watson, Joseph Brighton 16.81mg
2 836 Blandford, Matt Exeter 14.65mg
3 795 Dobbs, Thomas Edge Hill 13.63mg
4 1236 Paget, Jack Oxford 12.79mg
5 1056 Carpenter, Jak Loughborough 12.65mg
6 1462 Wishart, Paul West of Scotland 11.88m
7 1293 Marklew, Will Sheffield 11.72m
8 1404 Campbell, Matthew Stirling 9.83m
9 225 Stephens, Tim Bath 9.22m
10 729 York, Aaron Chichester 8.26m
11 1420 Mcomish, John Strathclyde 8.00m
12 187 Siu, Tim Oxford Brookes 7.18m
13 603 Neale, Sean Buckinghamshire New 6.97m
14 918 Findon, James King's Colle 6.67m
- 228 Price, Aled Birmingham DNS
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 580 Heawood, Sam Brunel 15.82mg
2 611 Lockhart, Angus Cambridge 13.74mg
3 959 Davies, Aiden Leeds Beckett 13.26mg
4 257 Murphy, Andrew West of Scotland 12.58m
5 447 Bowler, Michael Birmingham 12.19m
6 1084 Smith, Stephen Loughborough 11.88m
7 896 Rinken, Raul Imperial 10.92m
8 1317 Gardiner, Linton Sheffield Hallam 10.65m
9 1144 Bryce, Oscar Newcastle 10.33m
- 781 Mayers (F42), Lorn East London 11.38m
-- 1051 Bain (F37), Joshua Loughborough 11.09m
-- 221 Jones (T35 / F35), Loughborough 9.45m
-— 1438 Carrick-Smith (F37 Swansea 8.86m
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Championship: R 20.15m 2007 Garrett Johnson, Oxford
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1
1 781 Mayers (F42), Lorn East London 11.38m Raza 567
2 1051 Bain (¥F37), Joshua Loughborough 11.26m Raza 561
3 221 Jones (T35 / F35), Loughborough 9.45m Raza 277
-— 1438 Carrick-Smith (F37 Swansea 8.86m Raza 188
Men Shot Put
Championship: R 20.15m 2007 Garrett Johnson, Oxford
Name Year Team Finals
Heat 1 Finals
1 785 Zatat, Youcef East London 17.58m
2 488 Watson, Joseph Brighton 16.47m
3 580 Heawood, Sam Brunel 16.23m
4 836 Blandford, Matt Exeter 14.74m
5 582 Jones, Kai Brunel 14.70m
6 407 Leeming, Archie Bath 14.11m
7 611 Lockhart, Angus Cambridge 13.89m
8 1056 Carpenter, Jak Loughborough 13.37m
9 795 Dobbs, Thomas Edge Hill 13.20m
10 1291 Laverty, Connor Sheffield 13.10m
11 959 Davies, Aiden Leeds Beckett 13.09m
12 1236 Paget, Jack Oxford 12.82m
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